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The Last Dance T - IR 09/11/2024 R 2,165,320 142,263,603 BEHEY
2 Twilight of the Warriors: Walled In  J1LEEHIZE < Bl 01/05/2024 08/11/2024 1,648,624 108,448,257 BEEBEE
3 Inside Out 2 DrEEfS AR & 2 11/07/2024 14/12/2024 1,206,308 84,526,606 IFEBER IMAX
4 Deadpool & Wolverine FEAFEUIR A 24/07/2024 23/10/2024 549,448 48,053,147 FEBER IMAX
5 Cesium Fallout b 01/11/2024 Mnli ek 596,666 41,050,625 BEEY IMAX
6 Table For Six 2 BRERTN2 09/02/2024 24/04/2024 487,163 37,359,450 EHBBY
7 Dune: Part Two WERE  FTE 29/02/2024 28/06/2024 290,526 35,985,002 FEBBR IMAX
8 Despicable Me 4 EEEASPI A4 29/06/2024 13/11/2024 533,939 35,525,502 IFEBER IMAX
9  The Moon Thieves BAE 09/02/2024 15/06/2024 346,453 27,547,277 EBBY
10  Alien: Romulus £ - Z#BEH 15/08/2024 30/10/2024 327,609 25,400,363 FFEBER IMAX
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1,441,536 1,397,389
1,269,508
1,161,441
1,065,862
1,000,000
834,869
500,000 I
0
- —A | =R | EZE

BHEER 737,108 1,055,876 367,175 285,826 1,357,300 659,530 362,624 53,871 203,820 357,797 2,103,779 1,385,797
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20244 R EEME BB A B L4630 - F BRVEAER SRR (Bl2024F EBRMEIwMB B EX H BERRK)

| ®3.1 R EBRASHE

I Did It My Way 11/01/2024 08/03/2024 11,324,153 182,957 115 B\
2 Love at First Lie SRARER 18/01/2024 27/02/2024 41 796,153 12,104 98 i 2
3 Deliverance RS 18/01/2024 27/03/2024 70 806,508 12,533 107 BE 3
4 Imprisoned II: There Is No Escape From Fate  #h&&k 25/01/2024 08/02/2024 15 35,915 625 85 BiE 4
5  Moscow Mission EHTRATE 25/01/2024 08/02/2024 15 367,668 7,292 129 LimT 5
6  Crypto Storm RERSZ NS 25/01/2024 09/02/2024 16 486,630 9,600 102 B 6
7 Table For Six 2 BRES T2 09/02/2024 24/04/2024 76 37,359,450 487,163 133 =i 7
8  Rob N Roll BaREEnZ 09/02/2024 27/04/2024 79 21,224,185 318,735 98 =i 8
9 The Moon Thieves BRE 09/02/2024 15/06/2024 128 27,547,277 346,453 108 ®i 9
10 Lovels A Gun FE—EE 07/03/2024 14/04/2024 39 34,993 618 82 LIBE 10
11 The Lyricist Wannabe HAL 07/03/2024 02/08/2024 149 7,206,325 109,968 113 | 11
12 PaiNiang Niang: The Last Osmanthus Blossom — [1E1E : —Z23BRETE 10/03/2024 14/06/2024 97 39,708 593 66 B3R | T 12
P
13 Winter Chants LTI 14/03/2024 29/04/2024 47 94,072 1,290 102 @2 13
14 We Are Family HHERA 14/03/2024 27/10/2024 228 3,670,821 61,505 103 B\ 14
15 We 12 121%% 28/03/2024 15/06/2024 80 22,311,405 217,138 98 | 15
16 AsltBums BHENR 04/04/2024 30/04/2024 27 546,409 8,785 103 H3E | msE 16
17 Fly Me To The Moon BREARA 11/04/2024 31/07/2024 112 4,828,853 80,417 113 LEiEEE 17
18  Twilight of the Warriors: Walled In EEmE s B 01/05/2024 08/11/2024 192 108,448,257 1,648,624 125 ®=i 18
19 All Shall Be Well NWSE 01/05/2024 11/09/2024 134 3,020,255 49,646 94 ®mi 19
20  No Such Person EREEA 23/05/2024 02/07/2024 41 884,112 13,522 82 B\ 20
21 Crisis Negotiators S ER 13/06/2024 19/08/2024 68 20,436,554 328,556 120 B 21
22 Once Upon a Time in HKDSE NEHEE 04/07/2024 08/11/2024 128 5,500,941 82,166 90 s 22
23 Customs Frontline SRR 05/07/2024 21/09/2024 79 12,714,948 209,996 116 iy 23
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*BIEE E31/12/20241F

The Unwavering Brotherhood N 29/08/2024 11/10/2024 3,850,982 75,327 ®iE
25  The Manor IIEE=E 31/08/2024 e 123 205,653 3,064 82 B 25
26 Love Lies RAMI BT 12/09/2024 26/12/2024 106 18,058,407 282,739 114 =k 26
27 Once In A Blue Moon =)= 19/09/2024 23/10/2024 35 554,993 10,074 101 ®=iz 27
28  Stuntman e 26/09/2024 20/11/2024 56 9,032,557 161,182 114 B 28
29  High Forces EHRIAR 10/10/2024 17/11/2024 39 4,511,623 81,478 120 LT 29
30 Still Life REFE 11/10/2024 15/10/2024 5 8,429 94 84 =k 30
31 Wish Comes True BEBRLA— 2 24/10/2024 _ERRAR* 69 702,472 11,953 94 mE 31
32 Inexternal BEsa 26/10/2024 20/11/2024 26 320,295 4,800 84 @\ 32
33  Possession Street Fmall 31/10/2024 16/12/2024 47 825,137 12,243 95 B 33
34 Cesium Fallout B 01/11/2024 s 61 41,050,625 506,666 138 B 34
35  The Last Dance B - OB 09/11/2024 ARk 53 142,263,603 2,165,320 127 e 35
36 Tape 52 16/11/2024 14/12/2024 29 39,659 569 111 =i 36
37  Blossoms Under Somewhere FY —BEER 21/11/2024 _FRRAR* 4 956,770 13,535 97 B 37
38  Fresh off Markham B AEZE, 28/11/2024 Bl sk 34 111,320 1,742 83 B« EIRET 38
#E BibAE
39  An Abandoned Team 1BEetE 28/11/2024 _EBRAR* 34 3,514,529 59,118 107 ook 39
40 AniBond: Choying Drolma KB 30/11/2024 _EBReR 32 111,715 1,209 95 BB 40
[e)nmsE « HisE
41 Papa BE 05/12/2024 R 27 19,571,592 296,809 130 B 41
42 Four Trails EBEARSE 06/12/2024 s 26 1,235,112 13,164 102 R 42
43 Haunting Call F R 12/12/2024 e 20 270,867 4,019 84 B 43
44 Obedience +2 i 19/12/2024 s 13 69,432 976 71 =Es 44
45  Last Song For You ABIEE 20/12/2024 _FRRAR* 12 5,819,703 86,749 107 BiE 45
46 The Prosecutor B 21/12/2024 R 11 14,160,850 220,942 117 B\ 46
20245FHE LMNERER 5ESEXAHE
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The Last Dance - bR 09/11/2024 _FBRAR* 142,263,603 2,165,320 127 @
2 Twilight of the Warriors: Walled In hiEmEC B 01/05/2024 08/11/2024 192 108,448,257 1,648,624 125 ®i 18
3 Cesium Fallout I 01/11/2024 L 61 41,050,625 596,666 138 \:E 34
4 Table For Six 2 BRIEN T2 09/02/2024 24/04/2024 76 37,359,450 487,163 133 B\ 7
5 The Moon Thieves BRE 09/02/2024 15/06/2024 128 27,547,277 346,453 108 ®mi 9
6  Wei2 121%% 28/03/2024 15/06/2024 80 22,311,405 217,138 98 B 15
7 Rob N Roll NS IES 09/02/2024 27/04/2024 79 21,224,185 318,735 98 = 8
8  Crisis Negotiators HFIEK 13/06/2024 19/08/2024 68 20,436,554 328,556 120 B\ 21
9  Papa BE 05/12/2024 R 27 19,571,592 296,809 130 @2 41
10  Love Lies TG 12/09/2024 26/12/2024 106 18,058,407 282,739 114 B 26
11 The Prosecutor BT 21/12/2024 g 11 14,160,850 220,942 117 BE 46
12 Customs Frontline TSEAEAR 05/07/2024 21/09/2024 79 12,714,948 209,996 116 @|iE 23
13 1 Did It My Way BT 11/01/2024 08/03/2024 58 11,324,153 182,957 115 | 1
14 Stuntman EE=rr] 26/09/2024 20/11/2024 56 9,032,557 161,182 114 B 28
15 The Lyricist Wannabe AL 07/03/2024 02/08/2024 149 7,206,325 109,968 113 | 11
16 Last Song For You 2 BIEE 20/12/2024 A 12 5,819,703 86,749 107 =i 45
17 Once Upon a Time in HKDSE NEREE 04/07/2024 08/11/2024 128 5,500,941 82,166 90 B\ 22
18  Fly Me To The Moon BREEARA 11/04/2024 31/07/2024 112 4,828,853 80,417 113 BT 17
19 High Forces EHAAR 10/10/2024 17/11/2024 39 4,511,623 81,478 120 LHEE 29
20  The Unwavering Brotherhood B3 29/08/2024 11/10/2024 44 3,850,982 75,327 95 B 24
21 We Are Family HHERA 14/03/2024 27/10/2024 228 3,670,821 61,505 103 =i 14
22 An Abandoned Team BEEXRE 28/11/2024 il 34 3,514,529 59,118 107 BE 39
23 All Shall Be Well NSDI% 01/05/2024 11/09/2024 134 3,020,255 49,646 94 = 19
24 Four Trails BRI RS E 06/12/2024 R 26 1,235,112 13,164 102 HE 42
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*BUIRE 7 31/12/2024 1

K& (%) K& (%) BIE A SHEE (k) | BHAR et
25  Blossoms Under Somewhere FY —BEEFER 21/11/2024 R 4 956,770 13,535 97 =k 37
26 No Such Person BMIEA 23/05/2024 02/07/2024 41 884,112 13,522 82 B|iE 20
27  Possession Street FBmall 31/10/2024 16/12/2024 47 825,137 12,243 95 \:E 33
28  Deliverance R4S 18/01/2024 27/03/2024 70 806,508 12,533 107 =i 3
29  Love at First Lie REMRRZAR 18/01/2024 27/02/2024 41 796,153 12,104 98 =k 2
30  Wish Comes True P EhIA—2h 24/10/2024 e 69 702,472 11,953 94 Bz 31
31 Once In A Blue Moon )= 19/09/2024 23/10/2024 35 554,993 10,074 101 | 27
32  AsltBurns BEMR 04/04/2024 30/04/2024 27 546,409 8,785 103 BiE . IEt 16
33 Crypto Storm REESETINZEEH 25/01/2024 09/02/2024 16 486,630 9,600 102 B\ 6
34 Moscow Mission EHTRTE 25/01/2024 08/02/2024 15 367,668 7,292 129 BT 5
35  Inexternal BEsa 26/10/2024 20/11/2024 26 320,295 4,800 84 BE 32
36  Haunting Call FHEH 12/12/2024 e 20 270,867 4,019 84 B 43
37 The Manor WA 31/08/2024 R 123 205,653 3,064 82 @ 25
38  AniBond: Choying Drolma R 30/11/2024 lnlasks 32 111,715 1,209 95 BEEE 40
[EJRmsE ~ B
39  Fresh off Markham BUEZS, 28/11/2024 R 34 111,320 1,742 83 BIE - L@ 38
#EwAE
40  Winter Chants P 14/03/2024 29/04/2024 47 94,072 1,290 102 | 13
41 Obedience +H i 19/12/2024 _E#rx 13 69,432 976 71 BE 44
42 PaiNiang Niang: The Last Osmanthus Blossom — FHEEE : —Z2ERETE 10/03/2024 14/06/2024 97 39,708 593 66 BE | IoEsr iR 12
43 Tape £24-7 16/11/2024 14/12/2024 29 39,659 569 111 | 36
44 Imprisoned II: There Is No Escape From Fate  #&&k 25/01/2024 08/02/2024 15 35,915 625 85 B 4
45  Lovels AGun T2 07/03/2024 14/04/2024 39 34,993 618 82 BT 10
46 Sfill Life RARFE 11/10/2024 15/10/2024 5 8,429 94 84 B\ 30

N
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554 1 Ik EBREHHR ?JFr SR 31/12/20241F
Love at First Lie REITARELR 18/01/2024 27/02/2024 796,153 12,104 =B 2
2 Deliverance TRAETE 18/01/2024 27/03/2024 70 806,508 12,533 107 B 8
3 Imprisoned II: There Is No Escape From Fate  #&&ink 25/01/2024 08/02/2024 15 35,915 625 85 En 4
4 Crypto Storm RERSEZINEEHK 25/01/2024 09/02/2024 16 486,630 9,600 102 B 6
5 The Moon Thieves RAE 09/02/2024 15/06/2024 128 27,547,277 346,453 108 | 9
6 LovelsAGun B2 07/03/2024 14/04/2024 39 34,993 618 82 BT 10
7 The Lyricist Wannabe HL 07/03/2024 02/08/2024 149 7,206,325 109,968 113 B\ 11
8  PaiNiang Niang: The Last Osmanthus Blossom [ : —Z2ERETE 10/03/2024 14/06/2024 97 39,708 593 66 B AR MR 12
9 Winter Chants KKK 14/03/2024 29/04/2024 47 94,072 1,290 102 B 13
10 We Are Family HHERA 14/03/2024 27/10/2024 228 3,670,821 61,505 103 - 14
11 Wel2 121%% 28/03/2024 15/06/2024 80 22,311,405 217,138 98 =i 15
12 AsltBums BENR 04/04/2024 30/04/2024 27 546,409 8,785 103 L e 16
13 Fly Me To The Moon BREARA 11/04/2024 31/07/2024 112 4,828,853 80,417 113 S 17
14 All Shall Be Well WA Bl 01/05/2024 11/09/2024 134 3,020,255 49,646 94 B 19
15 No Such Person BMIEA 23/05/2024 02/07/2024 41 884,112 13,522 82 B|iE 20
16 Once Upon a Time in HKDSE ABREE 04/07/2024 08/11/2024 128 5,500,941 82,166 90 Bz 22
17 The Unwavering Brotherhood 2R3 29/08/2024 11/10/2024 44 3,850,982 75,327 95 B\ 24
18 The Manor IgER 31/08/2024 R 123 205,653 3,064 82 ®i 25
19 Love Lies WA 12/09/2024 26/12/2024 106 18,058,407 282,739 114 =iE 26
20  Once In A Blue Moon EA 19/09/2024 23/10/2024 35 554,993 10,074 101 s 27
21 Stuntman B 26/09/2024 20/11/2024 56 9,032,557 161,182 114 B\ 28
22 Still Life RARTE 11/10/2024 15/10/2024 5 8,429 94 84 Bz 30
23 Wish Comes True DGR — 8 24/10/2024 e 69 702,472 11,953 94 | 31
24 Inexternal BrEsa 26/10/2024 20/11/2024 26 320,295 4,800 84 ®i 32
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. k& (%x) k& (hx) FRERH LBREZ | RERE (HKS) wE B

Possession Street FBmall 31/10/2024 16/12/2024 825,137 12,243 BiE 33
26 Tape 257 16/11/2024 14/12/2024 29 39,659 569 111 = 36
27 Blossoms Under Somewhere FY—EEER 21/11/2024 R 4 956,770 13,535 97 BiE 37
28  AniBond: Choying Drolma RETER 30/11/2024 ok 32 111,715 1,209 95 3E 40

[ESRRARE ~ TEinh

29 Papa B5 05/12/2024 R 27 19,571,592 296,809 130 B 41
30  Four Trails EBIERSE 06/12/2024 R 26 1,235,112 13,164 102 HE 42
31 Obedience 52 19/12/2024 R 13 69,432 976 71 @ 44
32  Last Song For You AREE 20/12/2024 R 12 5,819,708 86,749 107 B 45
33 The Prosecutor = 21/12/2024 T rehx 11 14,160,850 220,942 17 B3 46
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554 2 KEEHEF SR 31/12/20241F
The Moon Thieves BAE 09/02/2024 15/06/2024 27,547,277 346,453 108 B
2 Wei2 121%% 28/03/2024 15/06/2024 80 22,311,405 217,138 98 o 15
3 Papa B8 05/12/2024 R 27 19,571,592 296,809 130 ®|iE 4
4 Love Lies BAMIIB T 12/09/2024 26/12/2024 106 18,058,407 282,739 114 B 26
5  The Prosecutor RF 21/12/2024 R 11 14,160,850 220,942 117 | 46
6  Stuntman Ry 26/09/2024 20/11/2024 56 9,032,557 161,182 114 Bz 28
7 The Lyricist Wannabe HaL 07/03/2024 02/08/2024 149 7,206,325 109,968 113 B\ 11
8  Last Song For You 2 BIEE 20/12/2024 e 12 5,819,703 86,749 107 m=iE 45
9  Once Upon a Time in HKDSE ARREE 04/07/2024 08/11/2024 128 5,500,941 82,166 90 EacE 22
10  Fly Me To The Moon BEARA 11/04/2024 31/07/2024 112 4,828,853 80,417 113 BT 17
11 The Unwavering Brotherhood 2R3 29/08/2024 11/10/2024 44 3,850,982 75,327 95 B:iE 24
12 We Are Family HAERA 14/03/2024 27/10/2024 228 3,670,821 61,505 103 B\ 14
13 All Shall Be Well WAL 01/05/2024 11/09/2024 134 3,020,255 49,646 94 | 19
Jo | Feur e BERMEASE 06/12/2024 e 26 1,235,112 13,164 102 BE 42
15 Blossoms Under Somewhere FT—EEEXR 21/11/2024 R R 956,770 13,535 97 =i 37
16 No Such Person BRIEA 23/05/2024 02/07/2024 41 884,112 13,522 82 = 20
17 Possession Street Fmmall 31/10/2024 16/12/2024 47 825,137 12,243 95 B\ 33
18  Deliverance B4 SR 18/01/2024 27/03/2024 70 806,508 12,533 107 ke 3
19 Love at First Lie REMRRZR 18/01/2024 27/02/2024 41 796,153 12,104 98 - 2
20  Wish Comes True EERADa—3 24/10/2024 nl sk 69 702,472 11,953 94 B 31
21 Once In A Blue Moon =)= 19/09/2024 23/10/2024 35 554,993 10,074 101 B\ 27
22 AsltBurns BER 04/04/2024 30/04/2024 27 546,409 8,785 103 N e 16
23 Crypto Storm REREZINEEHK 25/01/2024 09/02/2024 16 486,630 9,600 102 | 6
24 Inexternal BrEsa 26/10/2024 20/11/2024 26 320,295 4,800 84 ®i 32
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HE — ERffiER 1 ¥3 8

The Manor Iiks=Es 31/08/2024 ek 205,653 3,064 =B
26 AniBond: Choying Drolma KT 30/11/2024 R 32 111,715 1,209 95 BEEE 40
[EiRmsE ~ Bt
27 Winter Chants RFKIK 14/03/2024 29/04/2024 47 94,072 1,290 102 | 13
28  Obedience Ry 19/12/2024 il 13 69,432 976 71 | 44
29  PaiNiang Niang: The Last Osmanthus Blossom HEE : —Z2ERTE 10/03/2024 14/06/2024 97 39,708 593 66 B2E | MomsE B 12
30 Tape £53-7 16/11/2024 14/12/2024 29 39,659 569 111 = 36
31 Imprisoned II: There Is No Escape From Fate — #hEigizk 25/01/2024 08/02/2024 15 35,915 625 85 BB 4
32  Lovels AGun FE—iEE 07/03/2024 14/04/2024 39 34,993 618 82 LIAE 10
33 Still Life AREE 11/10/2024 15/10/2024 5 8,429 94 84 BE 30
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VI. 20245 TREWEEEAMSHA R B

%5 1 &k B HER iiFf *BEEZ31/12/20241F
| Did It My Way AT 11/01/2024 08/03/2024 11,324,153 182,957 115 B 1
2 Moscow Mission EHRTE 25/01/2024 08/02/2024 15 367,668 7,292 129 BT 5
3 Table For Six 2 BRIEN L2 09/02/2024 24/04/2024 76 37,359,450 487,163 133 | 7
4 Rob N Roll BapEEnZ2 09/02/2024 27/04/2024 79 21,224,185 318,735 98 B 8
5 Twilight of the Warriors: Walled In NEEHET B 01/05/2024 08/11/2024 192 108,448,257 1,648,624 125 =i 18
6  Crisis Negotiators S HER 13/06/2024 19/08/2024 68 20,436,554 328,556 120 B\ 21
7 Customs Frontline btz 05/07/2024 21/09/2024 79 12,714,948 209,996 116 B\ 23
8  High Forces fEHAAR 10/10/2024 17/11/2024 39 4,511,623 81,478 120 LIBE 29
9  Cesium Fallout I8 01/11/2024 nl sk 61 41,050,625 596,666 138 BE 34
10  The Last Dance T - HUER 09/11/2024 R 53 142,263,603 2,165,320 127 BE g5
11 An Abandoned Team BEELsE 28/11/2024 s 34 3,514,529 59,118 107 B 39
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‘ *5.2 ﬁ?m}EﬁFf FBUERE31/12/20241F
The Last Dance - HURR 09/11/2024 s 142,263,603 2,165,320 127 HiE
2 Twilight of the Warriors: Walled In TEEHEEZ B 01/05/2024 08/11/2024 192 108,448,257 1,648,624 125 - 18
8 Cesium Fallout R 01/11/2024 T Hehx 61 41,050,625 596,666 138 =i 34
4 Table For Six 2 BREBU2 09/02/2024 24/04/2024 76 37,359,450 487,163 133 B 7
5 Rob NRoll ISR ES 09/02/2024 27/04/2024 79 21,224,185 318,735 98 | 8
6  Crisis Negotiators HHHEXR 13/06/2024 19/08/2024 68 20,436,554 328,556 120 B 21
7 Customs Frontline BRI 05/07/2024 21/09/2024 79 12,714,948 209,996 116 B 23
8  IDid It My Way BT 11/01/2024 08/03/2024 58 11,324,153 182,957 115 [ 1
9  High Forces fEAAR 10/10/2024 17/11/2024 39 4,511,623 81,478 120 BT 29
10  An Abandoned Team BEELA 28/11/2024 ke 34 3,514,529 59,118 107 B 39
11 Moscow Mission HHRIATE 25/01/2024 08/02/2024 15 367,668 7,292 129 L@ 5
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VII. 20245 P EREEAERMM N EMINES IR AR B
\ 6.1 K £BLH HJ%EFF“ HNEA B CEXED AW BUERE31/12/20241k
)#E BRI 3% 1 3 FE
Fresh off Markham BEZR # 28/11/2024 e 111,320 1,742 BB E 38
FERIEAE
2 Haunting Call FieH - 12/12/2024 e 20 270,867 4,019 84 i 43

EBEA SNt RSIA A B

m=e
B &)
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HIEK AT BRED A
FE " RHisH
REAR | (o) O B

\i62@$?ﬁf\
Haunting Call Fem - 12/12/2024 e 270,867 4,019
2 Fresh off Markham BREZSH, # 28/11/2024 AR 34 111,320 1,742 83 BEE | TS 38
WA RS E

EBEANLSNE R AR B 27

e
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VIII. 20245 B RERER R B

| K7.1 R EBRASHF |

S 2BEE £ H‘E BITAS -

Ripples of Life KR 04/01/2024  24/01/2024 30,778 676 124 1A EDKO
2 The Ex-Files 4: Marriage Plan BlfE4 : BUFEBE 11/01/2024  24/01/2024 14 83,371 1,049 129 A | LN A4 ICL
3 The Invisible Guest pNIENE 11/01/2024 09/02/2024 30 731,901 12,161 107 At B B BB (4= INTCN ~ Just

o
ﬁg
B
8

4 Al Ears RELAT 18/01/2024  13/02/2024 27 67,286 1,383 120 A | Blfs 2N EDKO

5  Trouble Girl INEE 25/01/2024  22/03/2024 58 406,097 6,304 104 BE A S BTREE GS

6  Endless Journey =R 25/01/2024  14/02/2024 21 180,602 3,159 133 A A Blfs HE INTCN ~ MMP ~
SIL

7 Johnny Keep Walking! FERaeE | 01/02/2024  28/02/2024 28 128,895 2,021 118 A A Sg - Elis EiLa TPL

8  Stonewalling At 22/02/2024  29/03/2024 37 157,041 2,410 148 A A Bl =B KIFEEE GS

9 Wolf Hiding 5 22/02/2024  21/04/2024 60 486,700 9,623 107 A B EhE ~ JB5E Ayl CMN ~ LOCAL ~
SIL

10 The Movie Emperor FAE v 29/02/2024  21/04/2024 53 645,992 11,709 128 P lIA =1 = MYWAY

11 If You Are The One Il EHDENN 21/03/2024  17/04/2024 28 44,743 871 120 ki) [ SE BB BB BN EMP

12 YOLO BERR 21/03/2024  08/07/2024 110 5,142,791 81,706 130 A, A =5 BIfs BB SONY

13 Article 20 B K 18/04/2024  14/07/2024 88 698,555 13,944 142 A, B Blis R INTCN ~ MMP ~
SIL

14 Galaxy Writer BEF 18/04/2024  07/05/2024 20 27,477 856 106 A A EliE = BT EDKO

15 Fade Away Pastoral EEMBR 20/04/2024  01/06/2024 43 129,567 1,922 94 ki) [ Bk BII5 FEE - 242 SIL~ STH

A&

16 Old Fox ZiE 25/04/2024  27/06/2024 64 307,776 5,087 112 G lIA Blfs g GS

17 Suspect BEME 25/04/2024  28/06/2024 65 604,545 12,411 94 A I8 BR - B =HE CMN ~ LOCAL ~
SCML ~ SIL

18  Vivala Vida KMM—BEAS 25/04/2024  07/05/2024 13 51,929 788 130 At A BE BB B2 EP

19 Chasing Tuna In the Ocean ReEBET 04/05/2024  22/05/2024 19 63,284 1,329 99 A [ 408% HFER SIL~ STH

20  Snow Leopard E=E 09/05/2024  03/07/2024 56 145,204 2,918 110 A 1A ] B8EAB EDKO

21 ABalloon's Landing RIEEBEMR 15/05/2024  31/07/2024 78 2,042,725 30,115 101 G lIA Blfs BB EDKO
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23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35

36
37

Mystery Writers
| Want To Be A Plastic Chair
Woof Woof Daddy

The Last Frenzy

Fish Memories

Life Goes On

Formed Police Unit

G for Gap

A Man of the People
Little Boyhood

A Place Called Silence

Dead Talents Society
I Am The Secret in Your Heart

Successor

Black Dog

Untouchable

FRHIEIEA
RETEHIR

RERIETEE
(B)FHI—K
[RIZF
HEAIR R
EERE
EBNFNE
EOOE

B

RAE
EOMEEE
et

b il

16/05/2024
16/056/2024
23/05/2024

23/06/2024
06/06/2024
20/06/2024
20/06/2024
27/06/2024
01/07/2024
08/07/2024
08/08/2024

15/08/2024
22/08/2024
22/08/2024

05/09/2024
05/09/2024

26/06/2024
19/056/2024
26/06/2024

19/06/2024
12/06/2024
18/07/2024
07/09/2024
10/09/2024
13/07/2024
19/07/2024
02/10/2024

01/11/2024
09/10/2024
08/12/2024

01/10/2024
30/09/2024

4
35

28

29
80
76
13
12
56

79
49
109

27
26

(HKS$)

831,667
39,980
262,722

35,003
38,377
103,715
406,323
56,753
69,680
52,310
1,322,324

2,340,537
432,821
3,462,615

191,631
217,473

L
N
12,506
466

4,957

765
392
1,668
7,645
1,119
1,063
747
23,038

33,658
7,210
58,009

3,530
4,496

i

ERFENTEHE2024

H‘E
= |

80 JBRPS
106 P
107 P
117 =
87 P
102 P
105 P
106 P
94 P
120 P
111 L
112 =
134 P
116 P
113 P

B
Il
|

IIA

1B

1B

IIA

1B

1B

IIA

1A

IIA
1B

IS ~ it
Bt
#4

of ke
T
Tt
N

)
Ry

i

FE
BRF7K
FER]

R
A
B2E - ZRE

1B

CMN ~ Just ~
LOCAL ~ SIL ~
SM

TPE

1B

STH

MYWAY

TPL

STH

STH

CMN~ IC ~
LOCAL » RM ~
SM~ STH
SONY

INTCN ~ Just
INTCN ~ MMP ~
SIL

GS

MAE

\\
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= = R | REEE £ k& B e % SEAS -
. k& (%) k& (4x2) FEH oS % e it #R5l EE B21TRE) (f5H)

Tales of Taipei EiEHE 12/09/2024  23/10/2024 42 695,419 11,669 117 B B FE% - BIES . EDKO
SHAN ~ FAREE
BERTEZRE
I REK
BEIT  0E

BRilRse

39 BIG816 = 19/09/2024 01/12/2024 74 398,605 4,959 159 aiE IIA Bl FR=ED CMN ~ Just ~
LOCAL ~ SCML ~
SM ~ STH ~ UE ~
YES

40  The Chronicles of Libidoists WREBLL 26/09/2024 20/11/2024 56 2,176,097 32,182 106 = Il Bl ~ =5 B ARH

41 Decoded fRZR 26/09/2024 30/10/2024 35 337,555 5,543 157 A A BliE B8 - BE BRER INTCN ~ MMP ~
SiL

42 Kangxi and Louis XIV FEEREARR 511 01/10/2024 13/11/2024 44 26,054 383 98 A | 408% BEKAT ~ EMP

Gilles Thompson
43  The Volunteers : The Battle of Life  EFEEFE I : 5 01/10/2024 16/12/2024 76 2,448,075 35,433 144 A 1B B3 RN EMP
and Death TZE

44 Borrowed Time NG 03/10/2024 08/11/2024 37 32,148 635 95 A, I ElIE 2N GS

45  The Hedgehog GlbE] 10/10/2024 30/10/2024 21 70,560 1,367 104 A IIA Bl BEE EMP

46 Go For Broke B4 10/10/2024 10/11/2024 32 825,432 16,033 116 A 1B HE =557V CMN~ IC ~
LOCAL ~ RM ~
SM ~ STH ~ UE ~
YES

47 Alegend B35 11/10/2024 30/10/2024 20 37,707 840 130 A 1B BlE e ARH

48  Invisible Summit BEARRMNIREE 24/10/2024 07/12/2024 45 133,774 2,663 90 A | 405% SEALAR MMP
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- - tw | 2EEE | A )—*.E w | ma ,;.J : A=
)—*.%(aefz) B (%) BIE o o 55 m - AT (5E)

49 Yen And Ai-lee INEHRTE 28/11/2024  18/12/2024 74,121 1,509 107 oy IB BlE MEF

50  Her Story PR 05/12/2024 AR 27 154,452 2,096 124 A A Bl  BiE E T TPL

51 ALong Shot i 05/12/2024  20/12/2024 16 20,897 394 118 Ay IB BlE =i CMN ~ LOCAL ~
STH ~ YES

52  Caught by the Tides RR— 05/12/2024 i 27 101,860 2,000 112 At IIA Elis v EDKO

53 Panda Plan BESHEE 12/12/2024 s 20 78,773 1,256 100 Pyt A EE~ BB R MedialLink

54  Daughter's Daughter ped N ope ) 12/12/2024 R 20 670,512 13,130 127 =y 1A Elis =ER EDKO

55  Promise of Decades SIEFIRBE—M  14/12/2024  21/12/2024 8 115,177 1,480 109 pelis! A Bl « B EXRE 4k CMN « LOCAL
SIL~ YES
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| 7.2 BERHF

S 2BEE £ H‘E 4 % SEAS -

1 YOLO BERE 21/03/2024  08/07/2024 110 5,142,791 81,706 130 A =g SONY

2 Successor Ve =S 22/08/2024  08/12/2024 109 3,462,615 58,009 134 A, A =g BlE EEENEZN: INTCN ~ MMP ~
SIL

3 TheVolunteers : The Battle of Life  7EFEES—2f : 77 01/10/2024  15/12/2024 76 2,448,075 35,433 144 A B B B EMP

and Death T8

4 Dead Talents Society BAE 15/08/2024  01/11/2024 79 2,340,537 33,658 111 B B =5 wE SONY

5 The Chronicles of Libidoists HWRBR 26/09/2024  20/11/2024 56 2,176,007 32,182 106 HE I BE ~ Bi5 L ARH

6  ABalloon's Landing RIEEBER 15/05/2024 31/07/2024 78 2,042,725 30,115 101 =y 1A S e EDKO

7 APlace Called Silence B 08/08/2024  02/10/2024 56 1,322,324 23,038 120 A B B~ BIfE SR CMN~ IC
LOCAL ~ RM
SM  STH

8  Mystery Writers BRE 16/05/2024  26/06/2024 42 831,667 12,506 84 4 I8 B ~ it il UFD

9 Go For Broke o 10/10/2024  10/11/2024 32 825,432 16,033 116 A B B AR CMN~ IC
LOCAL ~ RM ~

SM~ STH ~ UE

YES
10 The Invisible Guest mRBE 11/01/2024  09/02/2024 30 731,901 12,161 107 A, B IBIR ~ BIE - 3=1 INTCN ~ Just
11 Article 20 BTHE 18/04/2024  14/07/2024 88 698,555 13,944 142 A B BlE RE INTCN ~ MMP ~
SIL
12 Tales of Taipei BiEsE 12/09/2024  23/10/2024 42 695,419 11,669 117 =) B Bl REL - ZEZ . EDKO
FHmaN ~ FFAEE
EXRZELA
IRARRRK -
HEEF  OE
RIS
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RERRE £

(HK$) AR
Daughter's Daughter TR 12/12/2024 R 670,512 13,130 127 =y A HED EDKO

14 The Movie Emperor A v 29/02/2024  21/04/2024 53 645,992 11,709 128 A A =g By MYWAY

15 Suspect BEE 25/04/2024  28/06/2024 65 604,545 12,411 94 ot B PR B HHEF CMN ~ LOCAL ~
SCML ~ SIL

16 Wolf Hiding R 22/02/2024  21/04/2024 60 486,700 9,623 107 A B BE ~ JO5E B CMN ~ LOCAL ~
SIL

17 | Am The Secret in Your Heart EAMEEE 22/08/2024  09/10/2024 49 432,821 7,210 112 £ A FiE - =8 Baa INTCN ~ Just

18  Trouble Girl N 25/01/2024  22/03/2024 58 406,097 6,304 104 = A S e GS

19 Formed Police Unit HEFNBSRBX 20/06/2024  07/09/2024 80 405,323 7,645 102 Ay B BE ~ BIS 23 MYWAY

20 BIG816 - 19/09/2024  01/12/2024 74 398,605 4,959 159 =V 1A BliE e CMN ~ Just ~
LOCAL ~ SCML
SM ~ STH ~ UE
YES

21 Decoded i 26/09/2024  30/10/2024 35 337,555 5,543 157 Pt A EIiE - s BE  BREW INTCN ~ MMP ~
SIL

22 Old Fox ZIN2 25/04/2024  27/06/2024 64 307,776 5,087 112 =y 1A BlE =¥ GS

23 Woof Woof Daddy BT 2R 23/05/2024  26/06/2024 35 252,722 4,957 106 Ay, [ 4] pER] CMN ~ Just ~
LOCAL ~ SIL ~
SM

24 Untouchable G 05/09/2024  30/09/2024 26 217,473 4,496 113 At IIB B EliE REE MAE

25  Black Dog fapE 05/09/2024  01/10/2024 27 191,631 3,530 116 Pyt 1A Bl BE GS

26 Endless Journey =REx 25/01/2024  14/02/2024 21 180,602 3,159 133 A IIA Bl e INTCN ~ MMP +
SIL

27  Stonewalling ars! 22/02/2024  29/03/2024 37 157,041 2,410 148 k) A BE =¥ AFEL GS

28  Her Story =i} 05/12/2024 R 27 154,452 2,096 124 Pyt 1A Bl E1E ey TPL

29  Snow Leopard EE | 09/05/2024  03/07/2024 56 145,204 2,918 110 Ay A BlE BEAB EDKO
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31

32
33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Invisible Summit

Fade Away Pastoral

Johnny Keep Walking!

Promise of Decades

Life Goes On

Caught by the Tides

The Ex-Files 4: Marriage Plan
Panda Plan

Yen And Ai-lee

The Hedgehog

A Man of the People

All Ears

Chasing Tuna In the Ocean
G for Gap

Little Boyhood

Viva La Vida

If You Are The One Il

| Want To Be A Plastic Chair
Fish Memories

A Legend

The Last Frenzy

Borrowed Time

Ripples of Life

Galaxy Writer
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01/02/2024
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05/12/2024
11/01/2024
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28/11/2024
10/10/2024
01/07/2024
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CMN ~ LOCAL ~
SIL ~ YES
STH
EDKO
ICL
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54 Kangxi and Louis XIV FBEEREARX 51T 01/10/2024 13/11/2024 26,054 383 408% BKAT ~
Gilles Thompson
55 A Long Shot Zig 05/12/2024 20/12/2024 16 20,897 394 118 A 1B ElIS = hR CMN ~ LOCAL ~
STH ~ YES
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Night Swim DiZLUN
2 Dream Scenario KNEFRA
3 Next Goal Wins —IE S
4 Rascal Does Not Dream of a SERBELFEAELE|
Knapsack Kid AEBLZ
5  Anatomy of A Fall BT E
6  Ryuichi Sakamoto | Opus RAFE— : Opus
7 Anyone But You BRRER
8  Of Color and Ink 22T
9 Ferrari ERIF
10 The Beekeeper iR
11 Dalland A BE iz
12 Death Whisperer RER
13 Alienoid: Return To The Future HRBEINE A2
14 Perfect Days FEE®
15  The Pot-au-Feu LRI
16 Argylle BTDEE

17 Spy x Family Code: White

18  Migration

19 Madame Web

20 My Missing Valentine
21 Turning Red

22 The Zone of Interest

23 The End We Start From

24 Demon Slayer: Kimetsu no Yaiba -

To the Hashira Training-

25  Dune: Part Two

36 2024F&EE FRERER

EI35HR Spy x Family
Code  White
BFEER

Madame Web#flik< A
R—EIfth
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RRELR
BMERARIA

BRI
WEBE

ShERFE
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04/01/2024
04/01/2024
11/01/2024
11/01/2024

11/01/2024
13/01/2024
18/01/2024
18/01/2024
18/01/2024
18/01/2024
18/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
01/02/2024

01/02/2024

08/02/2024
14/02/2024
14/02/2024
17/02/2024
22/02/2024
22/02/2024
22/02/2024

29/02/2024

07/02/2024
18/02/2024
08/02/2024
28/02/2024

08/056/2024
23/06/2024
14/03/2024
16/05/2024
28/02/2024
09/02/2024
08/02/2024
13/02/2024
20/03/2024
31/07/2024
28/02/2024
24/03/2024

04/07/2024

11/05/2024
27/03/2024
06/03/2024
12/03/2024
09/06/2024
06/03/2024
28/04/2024

28/06/2024
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29
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163
57
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42
23
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20
56
189
35
53

155

94
43
22
25
109
14
67
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659,416
1,772,664
339,212
744,699

2,629,727
302,187
2,323,857
87,270
1,301,223
2,248,541
81,495
682,109
1,104,727
2,009,209
128,672
5,777,181

18,270,619

8,843,442
4,425,946
87,061
176,666
1,648,125
40,271
4,207,291

35,985,002
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24,760
5,076

10,748

26,931
3,255
31,263
1,188
17,086
35,569
1,027
9,935
16,817
29,325
2,370
69,691
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59,379
1,763
2,889
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58,782
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Bryce McGuire
Kristoffer Borgli
Taika Waititi
S —

Justine Triet
EER

Will Gluck
RER

Michael Mann
David Ayer

Mary Harron
Taweewat Wantha
ERE

Wim Wenders
BRI

Matthew Vaughn

PR

Benjamin Renner
S.J. Clarkson
350
Domee Shi
Jonathan Glazer
Mahalia Belo

N

Denis Villeneuve

EDKO
WD

Muse

GS
EDKO
SONY
GS
MM2
INTCN
ARH
INTCN
EDKO
EDKO
First
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EMP ~ INTCN ~
Just ~ NF

UP

SONY

EDKO

WD

EDKO

ARH

Muse

WB
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Poor Things

The Moon

The Concierge

The Holdovers

The Birth of Kitaro: Mystery of
GeGeGe

Six Singing Women

The Bricklayer

Bob Marley: One Love

Not Friends

Komada - A Whisky Family
Ghostbusters: Frozen Empire
One Life

Totto-Chan: The Little Girl At The
Window

Sumikkogurashi: The Patched-Up
Factory in the Woods

Kung Fu Panda 4

Godzilla x Kong: The New Empire
Your Lovely Smile

Detective Conan: Compilation
Film "Detective Conan vs. Kid the
Phantom Thief"

The First Omen

Sylvanian Families the Movie:

A Gift from Freya

18x2 Beyond Youthful Days

Civil War
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11,604,224
79,758
138,829
645,010
1,662,422

60,131
406,796
257,387

669,495
120,353
5,913,714
1,879,003
293,334
1,719,439
15,820,214
25,179,709

68,709
1,654,767

2,091,227

137,750

3,834,975
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9,422
22,511
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7,174
3,642

10,791
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Yorgos Lanthimos
AFat
WEEE
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Renny Harlin
Reinaldo Marcus
Green

Atta Hemwadee
HRIEAT

Gil Kenan
James Hawes

N#ET 2
Hazumu Sakuta
Mike Mitchell ~
Stephanie Ma Stine
Adam Wingard

MERE
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Arkasha Stevenson
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Alex Garland
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NF
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Muse
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INTCN
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60
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64
65
66
67
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Exhuma

Haikyu!l: The Dumpster Battle

Arthur The King
Abigail

Imaginary

The Ministry of Ungentlemanly
Warfare

Kamen Rider The Winter Movie-
Gotchard & Geats The Game Of
The Strongest Chemy

lo Capitano

The Fall Guy

Mobile Suit Gundam SEED
Freedom

April, Come She Will

Fallen Leaves

Challengers

The Roundup: Punishment

Given the Movie - Hiiragi MIX -

Kingdom of the Planet of the Apes
Naughty Girl

Snow in Midsummer

(ab) normal desire

IF

Memory

The Sin

12.12: The Day
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15 H R AThe Winter
Movie- BE% & Geats
BiEFE Kgotcha R EE
SHRENDE
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BTt
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| 2EEE 27 H'E
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11/04/2024 28/06/2024 9,058,704 136,158 134 B
11/04/2024 12/11/2024 216 14,068,809 194,104 85 B
18/04/2024 28/06/2024 72 1,295,706 26,938 107 =B
18/04/2024 15/05/2024 28 1,172,622 20,988 108 ESE
18/04/2024 24/04/2024 7 59,230 1,097 105 ESEs
18/04/2024 19/06/2024 63 2,034,741 37,680 120 H[E
18/04/2024 30/04/2024 13 147,727 2,694 96 BA
18/04/2024 08/05/2024 21 71,766 1,602 122 BAF
25/04/2024 04/07/2024 71 8,938,185 122,796 127 =B
25/04/2024 03/07/2024 70 11,737,957 136,070 125 B
25/04/2024 26/06/2024 63 948,014 15,172 109 HA
25/04/2024 28/08/2024 126 471,398 7,544 81 BaN;
01/05/2024 23/06/2024 54 690,908 7,820 132 =B
01/05/2024 03/07/2024 64 2,343,363 32,484 110 2[5
02/05/2024 26/06/2024 56 457,042 5,556 88 BA
09/05/2024 04/07/2024 57 14,518,276 169,159 145 ESE
09/05/2024 20/07/2024 73 210,869 3,296 108 fZ&EHT
09/05/2024 26/06/2024 49 107,699 1,964 117 FBRAEs
09/05/2024 17/06/2024 40 133,826 2,244 135 BA
16/05/2024 22/07/2024 68 3,680,609 55,126 104 ESE)
16/05/2024 26/06/2024 42 85,867 1,682 104 ES5|
16/05/2024 12/06/2024 28 229,921 3,380 103 B
16/05/2024 23/07/2024 69 291,448 4,302 142 2
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Matt Bettinelli-
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Jeff Wadlow

Guy Ritchie
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Matteo Garrone
David Leitch
fRHDER
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Aki Kaurisméki
Luca Guadagnino
FFEAAT
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Wes Ball
Dmitriy Suvorov
RER
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John Krasinski
Michel Franco
BRH
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INTCN
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My Next Life as a Villainess: Al BISAR EARLMER  16/05/2024  28/06/2024 112,350 1,655 gE FEEN
Routes Lead to Doom! The Movie %[5} 2 75 25 JENDf 22
AK/INA
72 Furiosa: A Mad Max Saga FHIEGD : RESHERE  23/05/2024 26/07/2024 65 8,843,210 90,751 149 ESlE 1B hF~ Bz~ &14] George Miller WB
Bl
73 The Old Oak HRPEE—HE 23/05/2024  24/07/2024 63 309,298 5,579 113 HE B BlE Ken Loach EDKO
74 Under Parallel Skies BRTZT 23/05/2024  19/06/2024 28 95,796 995 111 SERE A =g« BlIf5 - Bf5  Sigrid AndreaP. Tl
Bernardo
75 Okiku and the World NG SR 23/05/2024  27/06/2024 36 142,471 2,683 91 B IIA ElfE IRAIE A GS
76  Boy Kills World BREER 30/05/2024  19/06/2024 21 395,907 6,012 111 e I BhfE~ 4258 ~ ZIE  Moritz Mohr ARH
77 Immaculate RS 30/05/2024  28/06/2024 30 1,012,877 13,830 89 ES| 1] Rt Michael Mohan EDKO
78  The Floor Plan HE TR 30/05/2024  02/07/2024 34 1,076,103 18,219 111 HA B SRR BE alE— INTCN
79  The Successor FAREE 30/05/2024 23/06/2024 25 74,230 1,672 113 P 1A #iE Xavier Legrand GS
80 Bad Boys: Ride Or Die BEXRZ/)EHHEEA 06/06/2024  28/07/2024 53 4,497,234 63,642 116 ESE| 1B ENfE Adil El Arbi ~ SONY
Bilall Fallah
81  The Watchers BEE 06/06/2024  03/07/2024 28 903,558 13,847 103 ES5| B Rt Ishana Night wB
Shyamalan
82  Sheriff: Narko Integiti ZR IRAR 06/06/2024  28/06/2024 23 403,233 7,560 185 EZkiggn B EhfE - JB5E - 5 Syafiq Yusof uP
83  52-Hertz Whales 5274k (iR E 06/06/2024  26/06/2024 21 117,181 2,265 136 =N B BlE BREH GS
84 Someday We'll Tell Each Other [k 2k 06/06/2024  26/06/2024 21 58,410 1,386 133 = I BIE -~ %05« =15 Emily Atef First
Everything
85  How to Make Milions before 2B 13/06/2024  08/11/2024 149 6,632,690 109,429 127 Z=EH BB Pat Boonnitipat INTCN ~ Just
Grandma Dies
86 Monkey Man g 20/06/2024  15/07/2024 26 399,739 6,773 122 =[H 1] B« RIS Dev Patel INTCN ~ Just ~ OSE
87  Robot Dreams AEERA 20/06/2024  30/10/2024 133 6,882,947 93,598 103 AT [ EE Pablo Berger EDKO
88 The Garfield Movie HNIESH : EEER 22/06/2024  05/10/2024 106 8,009,790 124,760 101 E3E [ = Mark Dindal MAE
89 A Quiet Place: Day One MEBBIEIME | EEH  27/06/2024  20/08/2024 55 6,802,111 94,624 100 ESE 1B 5~ 2« B4 Michael Sarmoski  INTCN ~ PPI
90  All The Long Nights EREBENHL 27/06/2024  21/08/2024 56 417,305 7,188 120 =F: [ BliE =%lg EDKO
91 Despicable Me 4 P A4 20/06/2024  13/11/2024 138 35,525,502 533,939 95 ESE [ gE Chris Renaud ~ uP
Patrick Delage
92  The Plot =4 04/07/2024  14/08/2024 42 403,576 7,069 100 E3EY B  EpfE~BRE-BE FEHR EDKO
93  Dolphin Dolphin ) A% 06/07/2024  28/07/2024 23 111,636 1,006 90 B2 A 15 EIEN: ] PS
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94  How to Have Sex 07/07/2024 13/08/2024 49,751 1,088 1B Molly Manning EDKO
Walker

95  Fly Me To The Moon ST 11/07/2024  25/09/2024 77 2,817,750 36,165 132 ESE 1A BliE Greg Berlanti SONY

96 Inside Out 2 SRR 2 11/07/2024  14/12/2024 157 84,526,606 1,206,308 97 ES5i| [ EE5 Kelsey Mann WD

97 Dead Dead Demons Dededede ~ DDDDEEERIMRE 11/07/2024  18/08/2024 39 272,265 3,509 121 BA B BHE BIEZ ARH
Destruction Part 1 (BIE)

98 Twisters HEFB R 17/07/2024  09/10/2024 85 12,835,382 178,763 123 ESEd A B B~ BIE  B—yA WB

99 Project Silence KA E&E 18/07/2024  04/09/2024 49 1,956,953 28,628 96 B2 B BhfE~ 2~ B4 S EDKO

100 Detective Gonan: The Million- LSRR - 10082 18/07/2024  22/10/2024 97 5,523,249 75,097 111 SN 1A = KRS E MY
dollar Pentagram THAEE

101 YOKO BT iR 18/07/2024  28/08/2024 42 120,219 2,418 113 HA B BliE BELIAIEE EDKO

102 Deadpool & Wolverine BB A 24/07/2024  23/10/2024 92 48,053,147 549,448 128 S| 1] EL(ANE[IN Shawn Levy WD

BRI

103 Dead Dead Demons Dededede  DDDDEEEEAAEEE 25/07/2024  18/08/2024 25 215,229 2,696 120 =F: A BE RNz ARH
Destruction Part 2 (B=)

104 La Chimera BEAEN 25/07/2024  04/09/2024 42 181,852 3,468 132 BARF A Sk =8 - &4 Alice Rohrwacher ~ EDKO

105 BOCCHITHE ROCKI The Movie  EISZ#855fE IUEHEIR | 26/07/2024  05/10/2024 72 791,244 11,568 90 HA [ EE PEREE—BR MY

Re

106 Hijack 1971 #1971 01/08/2024  02/10/2024 63 4,425,459 70,549 101 1| B Elis SBE SONY

107 Umamusume: Pretty Derby - BISMH BEER Pretty  01/08/2024  17/09/2024 48 885,255 9,967 108 =P [ = A g Medialink
Beginning of a New Era Derby : #TEHZ P9

108 Doraemon the Movie: Nobita's S SMAL - Kiffz  01/08/2024  03/10/2024 64 14,549,870 246,970 116 AA BE SH—B INTCN
Earth Symphony Hh BRAS L8 1k

109 Trap BE 08/08/2024  17/09/2024 41 1,388,381 21,056 105 ESE A &5~ ?@’Iﬁ PSR B ER WB

110 Borderlands B P EIER 08/08/2024  30/08/2024 23 579,877 8,883 101 ES5i| A ZhfE -~ Z& ~ B4 EliRoth INTCN

111 Love You To Debt DEANFRE R 08/08/2024  26/08/2024 19 172,616 2,688 135 ZH B g E5| Wasuthep Ketpetch INTCN ~ Just

112 Club Zero A= 08/08/2024  04/09/2024 28 130,821 2,381 110 ELF A =g« BIfE  #I1E  JessicaHausner  EDKO

113 Crayon Shinchan the Movie: Our ~ $§55/\ETBI38HR : 3P  09/08/2024  09/11/2024 93 8,175,329 132,737 105 HA [ = EERR NF
Dinosaur Diary HREER

114 Alien: Romulus B, BEES 15/08/2024  30/10/2024 77 25,400,363 327,609 119 ESE B 2~ BI4] ~ B2 Fede Alvarez WD

115 Thelma Z IR 15/08/2024  18/09/2024 35 603,900 10,889 99 ESE A = BliE Josh Margolin uP
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116
17

118
119
120

121

122
123
124
125
126
127

128
129

130

131
132
133
134
135
136

137

Pilot

Butt Detective the Movie: Farewell,

My Lovely Partner, Butt Detective

+ We Can Solve Anything Club
VS Phantom U

Daddio

Blink Twice

BLUE LOCK THE MOVIE-
EPISODE NAGI-

The Monk and The Gun

The Crow

Longlegs

Touch

Beetlejuice Beetlejuice

Moving

DAN DA DAN: First Encounter -
Worldwide Theatrical Premiere
Speak No Evil

City of Wind

PATLABOR the Movie

A Spoiling Rain

It Ends With Us
My Boo

The Bikeriders
Transformers One
Johatsu - Into Thin Air

Bagman

SRR
(BEEREY : BR
MBI - R
+ (EEOKELEER VS
FRUY

fRETIEE
SR B2 AR

BISiR BRE B -
EPISODEJH -
AHEER

B BA

IR

DENSOEE

[EE 58 X itk Beetlejuice
hEN

DAN DA DAN 4£1T_ iR

BEE
B2,

HBNER BII5HR HR
SRR

E(47

BEERN
EREZE
AEHLT

)\Fa??,i%?ﬂ%ﬁ?i

15/08/2024
15/08/2024

22/08/2024
22/08/2024
22/08/2024

22/08/2024

29/08/2024
29/08/2024
29/08/2024
05/09/2024
05/09/2024
05/09/2024

12/09/2024
12/09/2024

12/09/2024

12/09/2024
18/09/2024
18/09/2024
19/09/2024
19/09/2024
19/09/2024

26/09/2024

23/10/2024
20/10/2024

23/10/2024
18/09/2024
16/10/2024

04/12/2024

21/09/2024
16/10/2024
30/09/2024
23/11/2024
04/12/2024
30/09/2024

30/10/2024
30/10/2024

16/10/2024

30/10/2024
30/10/2024
22/10/2024
13/10/2024
13/11/2024
04/12/2024

30/10/2024

67

63
28
56

105

24
48
33
80
91
26

49
49

35

49
43
35
25
56
77

35

2,959,404
1,313,805

673,734
424,652
1,872,906

1,352,428

675,291
2,695,178
262,154
3,460,586
232,137
138,377

1,676,586
56,328

361,452

108,526
1,471,432
405,060
92,103
6,983,051
538,627

459,430

£

AR
45,924
21,737

10,088
6,042
27,118

19,955

9,461
38,004
4,602
48,657
4,211
2,108

23,375
1,165

4,051

2,102
19,310
6,892
1,504
110,473
8,294

8,870

EE . .
= A =g

112 3

73 SN
101 ESE
103 ESE|
90 SN
12 Af
111 ESlE
101 eS|
122 KB
105 ESE|
125 =N
84 SN
110 2
109  SHEH
100 =N
138 =N
131 e
126 F=H
117 =H
104 eS|
86 SN
93 =H

BEEERXRENRE2024

B
1B

Il
1B
1B
1B

1B

1B
1B

Il
IIA
1B
1B

A

1B

BE

A
i~ IR
e

BIfE ~ BiE

ZE - E5
Bl1E ~ JB5E

i ~ B4~ BIR

)ﬂfll

B~ FEIR

Kim Han-kyul
R

Christy Hall

Z0€ Kravitz

AN

Pawo Choyning
Doriji

Rupert Sanders
Oz Perkins

Baltasar Kormakur

Tim Burton
BEXEZ
LR

James Watkins
Lkhagvadulam
Purev-Ochir

#FHST

fi

T IRE

Justin Baldoni

W

J

Khomkrit Treewimol

Jeff Nichols
Josh Cooley

Andreas Hartmann

Arata Mori
Colm McCarthy

EDKO
ARH

EDKO
WB
MediaLink

EDKO

ARH
EDKO

WB
EDKO

Muse

up
EDKO

MediaLink

MYWAY
SONY

Vi

uP

INTCN ~ PPI
EDKO

EMP ~ INTCN
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138 Mothers' Instinct Sk 26/09/2024  30/10/2024 35 335,130 6,935 S| B Bl ~ BIE Benoit Delhomme  INTCN
139 |, The Executioner BRERT2  FTHIER 26/09/2024  08/11/2024 44 548,685 9,996 119 BBE B JB5E - EhE St ME
140 My Hero Academia: You're Next  REVEIMEEREISH ©  26/09/2024  08/11/2024 44 2,937,539 38,358 111 HA& A s FIaEN MediaLink
You're Next
141 The Wild Robot BT A 01/10/2024  21/12/2024 82 7,146,426 115,567 102 ESE [ = Chris Sanders uP
142 Joker: Folie A Deux N 02/10/2024  10/11/2024 40 11,561,931 129,662 139 S B Blis Todd Phillips WB
143 My Dearest Fubao Bt 04/10/2024  27/11/2024 55 3,631,608 55,707 95 52 | #oi% VORME s =IEE  INTCN
144  The Substance ;E;%%%f 10/10/2024 R 83 6,871,611 82,839 142 HE I BliE Coralie Fargeat GS
145 ANPANMAN: Baikinman and WMEBAKNEY  @iE  10/10/2024  23/12/2024 75 334,020 5,484 64 =p [ EE Nz MediaLink
Lulun in the Picture Book ANEBEEZMRMR
146  BOCCHI THE ROCK! BISMEERE TUBKE | 11/10/2024  10/11/2024 31 418,368 5,920 76 HA EE EREE—RD MY
The Movie (2) Re:Re: (2)
147 DIDI DIDI 353 17/10/2024  20/11/2024 35 147,326 2,482 94 =H B EE BB FilgE2 uP
148  Smile 2 i) 17/10/2024  05/12/2024 50 1,234,364 18,069 128 ESi| 1] Tt ~ HEE Parker Finn INTCN ~ PPI
149 Matched FERHEER 17/10/2024  24/11/2024 39 142,284 2,538 111 HA B SRET ANEBDS MYWAY
150 PATLABOR 2 the Movie HENEER BIISER AIE 17/10/2024  08/11/2024 23 141,550 1,612 115 HA [ £ PRFEST MediaLink
L
151 Venom: The Last Dance S KE—E 23/10/2024  18/12/2024 57 12,939,508 177,194 109 ES5 B E)fE Kelly Marcel SONY
152 White Bird: A Wonder Story HEBRIME BB/ 24/10/2024  19/12/2024 57 494,950 9,198 121 £S5 A S Marc Forster INTCN
=
153 Uranus 2324 PRAS 2o B 24/10/2024  18/12/2024 56 401,814 5,216 131 e B Bl5 Thanadol Nualsuth  EMP
154  Anora (GF vy 31/10/2024 e 62 1,035,089 14,465 140 ESEi M BlE~=8% BB SeanBaker uP
155 Trapezium BaEENDLI 31/10/2024  17/11/2024 18 62,136 969 96 HA [ EE BEREE ARH
156 Red One Red One #EFABK 07/11/2024 s 55 4,596,666 61,008 124 e IA EfE ER Jake Kasdan WB
157  Gladiator Il RS 14/11/2024 R 48 5,040,033 53,254 148 ESE I e Ridley Scott INTCN ~ PPI
158 Gintama On Theatre 2D SEIBEISRR 20 HIBRR  17/11/2024  30/11/2024 14 49,050 524 89 =]:N A Ed EAR— Medialink
Baragaki-hen BE
159 Gintama On Theatre 2D IREABIISAR 2D —BfE  17/11/2024  25/12/2024 39 3,019 110 SN A B — Medial ink
Ikkokukeisei-hen e
160  Wicked B RS AR 21/11/2024 R 4 126,781 161 ESE| | Jon M. Chu uP
161 Love In The Big City MEBAE 21/11/2024  20/12/2024 30 6,062 119 82 1B FEE NF
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162  Weekend in Taipei AaibEES 21/11/2024  20/12/2024 299,680 5,389 101 =R B BES INTCN
163 Hello, Love, Again 1T4F > R 24/11/2024  29/12/2024 36 735,220 7,445 123 3R A fguf\% Cathy Garcia- MBCL
Sampana
164 The Apprentice REEE 28/11/2024 Bl 34 430,975 5,994 122 e B BtE Ali Abbasi GS
165 Ghost Cat Anzu HREYEE 28/11/2024 _FRRrpk 34 760,727 11,490 95 HA [ E3)E= L TREEA ~ EDKO
ABET
166 OVERLORD: The Sacred B354 OVERLORD B2F  28/11/2024 _FRRAR* 34 772,175 8,728 135 HA B = BRENAE ARH
Kingdom B
167 Fuuto Pl: The Portrait of Kamen B #3(&EF BEERA 05/12/2024 R 27 340,312 4,381 83 =F:N A = RSN NF
Rider Skull SKULLHIE &
168 Moana 2 B AT #52 05/12/2024 R 27 12,693,458 186,453 100/101  ZE = David Derrick Jr. ~ WD
Jason Hand
Dana Ledoux Miller
169 Strange Darling BRI 05/12/2024  20/12/2024 16 214,239 3,426 98 e 1] ?&l\ﬁ JT Moliner INTCN
170 If Tokugawa leyasu Became the  ZIREI|RERAEE  12/12/2024 s 20 78,988 1,250 110 =R [ =814 AR NF
Prime Minister RE
171 Solo Leveling -ReAwakening BBEAAR : BB 12/12/2024 inl 20 258,656 3,576 120 HA B B FREE R MediaLink
172 A Road To A Vilage ARTERRE 12/12/2024 R 20 181,468 2,561 108 [BiE® A Bl Nabin Subba GS
173 Kraven The Hunter B ARE ST 12/12/2024 il 20 1,267,099 18,125 127 *H B EfE J.C. Chandor SONY
174 Here EERER 19/12/2024 inlask 13 117,841 1,830 104 s A BlE Robert Zemeckis ~ GS
175 Conclave HURRE, 19/12/2024 R 13 2,526,285 32,881 121 ES5 lIA BIfE Edward Berger EDKO
176 Mufasa: The Lion King W¥YE : NEP 19/12/2024 B 13 9,887,130 133,923 119 S | B Barry Jenkins WD
177  Fullmetal Alchemist Brotherhood 42 k<& 1iihil 20/12/2024 il 12 407,637 4,596 140 =P:N B EE NIHE MediaLink
Special Edition BROTHERHOOD 15
TR BIAR
178 The Lord of the Rings: The War  [E#L : BT AZEL 24/12/2024 R 8 409,241 5,139 135 ZEH IIA E/ES s WB
of the Rohirrim
179 Sonic The Hedgehog 3 BERASYS 26/12/2024 ke 6 4,246,878 64,970 110 =[H BE Jeff Fowler INTCN - PPI
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Inside Out 2 DS & 2 11/07/2024  14/12/2024 157 84,526,606 1,206,308 97 = Kelsey Mann
2 Deadpool & Wolverine TEEEIRA 24/07/2024  23/10/2024 92 48,053,147 549,448 128 S| 1] EL (N[N Shawn Levy WD
BRI
3 Dune: Part Two RSB 20/02/2024  28/06/2024 121 35,985,002 290,526 167 ez A ZhfE~ B R4 Denis Vileneuve  WB
4 Despicable Me 4 EEEAEPY A4 29/06/2024  13/11/2024 138 35,525,502 533,939 95 ESE [ B Chris Renaud UP
Patrick Delage
5  Alien: Romulus 2, - BBES 15/08/2024  30/10/2024 77 25,400,363 327,609 119 ESEi B s~ B14] « BIE  Fede Alvarez WD
6 Godzila x Kong: The New Empire SFHfHI x Sl : #T76E 28/03/2024  12/06/2024 77 25,179,709 355,616 115 EStE A ZpfE ~ b2 ~ B14)  Adam Wingard WB
7 Spy x Family Code: White B35 HR Spy x Family 01/02/2024  04/07/2024 155 18,270,619 257,266 110 HA 1A s Fias EMP ~ INTON »
Code : White Just ~ NF
8  Kung Fu Panda 4 ThkhEska 28/03/2024  04/07/2024 99 15,820,214 252970  94/95  ER E)E Mike Mitchell ~ uP
Stephanie Ma Stine
9 Doraemon the Movie: Nobita's BELWAE : Kz 01/08/2024  03/10/2024 64 14,549,870 246,970 116 SN BE SH—B INTCN
Earth Symphony Hh R RS L8 4k
10 Kingdom of the Planet of the Apes IR AZES; : JEX7E  09/05/2024  04/07/2024 57 14,518,276 169,159 145 EEi A E)fE- B Elis  Wes Ball WD
11 Haikyu!l: The Dumpster Battle IS (HEERAMEN B 11/04/2024  12/11/2024 216 14,068,809 194,104 85 =N [ £ S i) MediaLink
TIGHIRELD
12 Wicked [ I A AR 21/11/2024 itk 41 13,614,981 126,781 161 ES| [ = Jon M. Chu uP
13 Venom: The Last Dance S RrE—8 23/10/2024  18/12/2024 57 12,939,508 177,194 109 S| B E)fE Kelly Marcel SONY
14 Twisters BBl 17/07/2024  09/10/2024 85 12,835,382 178,763 123 ESE A B B~ BIE  B—iA WB
15 Moana 2 R #52 05/12/2024 R 27 12,693,458 186,453 100/101 =M [ = David Dertick Jr. WD
Jason Hand ~
Dana Ledoux Miller
16 Mobile Suit Gundam SEED MeZD B+ 1= ESEED 25/04/2024  03/07/2024 70 11,737,957 136,070 125 HA A EE BHDER MediaLink
Freedom FREEDOM
17 Poor Things A B ER T 20/02/2024  29/05/2024 91 11,604,224 133,959 142 ESE| M1l 5B 7 4 Yorgos Lanthimos WD
18  Joker: Folie A Deux N R 02/10/2024  10/11/2024 40 11,561,931 129,662 139 ESE B ElE Todd Phillips wWB
19 Mufasa: The Lion King W¥E o ARED 19/12/2024 R 13 9,887,130 133,923 119 EH | Sk Barry Jenkins WD
20 Exhuma e 11/04/2024  28/06/2024 79 9,053,704 136,158 134 =] IB 2~ B8 BE RER EDKO
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The Fall Guy BRI A 25/04/2024  04/07/2024 71 8,938,185 122,796 127 eS| A EhfE~ B~ #IZ David Leitch
22 Migration REFHBE 08/02/2024  11/05/2024 94 8,843,442 132,345 83 =[H [ E)E Benjamin Renner ~ UP
23 Furiosa: A Mad Max Saga SFIBUD KRG  23/05/2024  26/07/2024 65 8,843,210 90,751 149 ESE B EfE- B~ B4 Ceorge Miller wB

B!

24 Crayon Shinchan the Movie: Our #8455/ \JTBISRHR © Fff§  09/08/2024  09/11/2024 93 8,175,329 132,737 105 =F: = Vi N NF

Dinosaur Diary M2 BERT
25 The Garfield Movie IN3ESH  EFHR 22/06/2024  05/10/2024 106 8,009,790 124,760 101 e [ EE Mark Dindal MAE
26 The Wild Robot FREFHERA 01/10/2024  21/12/2024 82 7,146,426 115,567 102 =[H [ gE Chris Sanders uP
27  Transformers One SR MLE 19/09/2024  13/11/2024 56 6,983,051 110,473 104 ES5| I 2~ B4~ EIE Josh Cooley INTCN ~ PPI
28 Robot Dreams BEEEA 20/06/2024  30/10/2024 133 6,882,947 93,598 103 FIEF [ EE = Pablo Berger EDKO
29 The Substance TEWE 10/10/2024 Repx 83 6,871,611 82,839 142 HE 1l BlE Coralie Fargeat GS
30 A Quiet Place: Day One MmEEIEAME C FEEH  27/06/2024  20/08/2024 55 6,802,111 94,624 100 ER 1B BfE -~ 72 « &4 Michael Saroski  INTCN ~ PP
31 How to Make Milions before ESE e 13/06/2024  08/11/2024 149 6,632,690 109,429 127 #=E [ Bl Pat Boonnitipat INTCN ~ Just

Grandma Dies
32  Ghostbusters: Frozen Empire PESEEGERR « IKERAR  21/03/2024  26/05/2024 67 5,913,714 85,485 115 =R lIA Bk« E& Gil Kenan SONY
33 Argyle RTEEE 01/02/2024  24/03/2024 53 5,777,181 69,691 139 ESE A EIlENE-TAIN Matthew Vaughn ~ UP

B BIE

34  Detective Conan: The Million- Z/ESEMR - 100883 18/07/2024  22/10/2024 97 5,523,249 75,097 111 HA A = KR MY

dollar Pentagram THEEE
35 Gladiator Il Eedycdl 14/11/2024 e 48 5,040,033 53,254 148 =H 1] B)fE Ridley Scott INTCN ~ PPI
36 RedOne Red One #ERABR 07/11/2024 e 55 4,596,666 61,008 124 ES| A B =4 Jake Kasdan WB
37 Bad Boys: Ride Or Die BRELSMAHESEA  06/06/2024  28/07/2024 53 4,497,234 63,642 116 ES B B)(E Adil EI Arbi ~ SONY

Bilall Fallah

38 Madame Web Madame Webi#l#ti R A~ 14/02/2024  27/03/2024 43 4,425,946 59,379 117 e 1A BRI S.J. Clarkson SONY
39  Hijack 1971 Hi#1971 01/08/2024  02/10/2024 63 4,425,459 70,549 101 EBE 1B BB SRE SONY
40  Sonic The Hedgehog 3 BERAEZS3 26/12/2024 R 6 4,246,878 64,970 110 E3 [ = Jeff Fowler INTCN ~ PPI
41 Demon Slayer: Kimetsu no Yaiba - T5SBE 7] | &kw&iE  22/02/2024 28/04/2024 67 4,207,291 58,782 104 =N B Bh= LN Muse

To the Hashira Training- » BRI 4R
42 18x2 Beyond Youthful Days EH18x2BEEIMMIR  04/04/2024  10/07/2024 98 3,834,975 59,399 125 A iS5 REFEA GS

2

43 IF BE IS, AR 16/05/2024  22/07/2024 68 3,680,609 55,126 104 ESE =gl BlE John Krasinski INTCN ~ PPI
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45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58

59

60

61

62
63

64

65

66

67

My Dearest Fubao

Beetlejuice Beetlejuice

ﬂ%ﬂ%ﬁ?@Beetlejuice

Civil War =S

Pilot SSRZIKAD

My Hero Academia: You're Next — FAVZEIEEEFLEISIR ¢
You're Next

Fly Me To The Moon =

Longlegs IR

Anatomy of A Fall BTREE

Conclave HREH

The Roundup: Punishment LRE - BEFE

Anyone But You BERER

The Beekeeper HERRRERY

The First Omen —XK

The Ministry of Ungentlemanly MR EE

Warfare

Perfect Days ¥ERE

Project Silence RHEE%IE

One Life AEE

BLUE LOCK THE MOVIE- Bl%hk R B -

EPISODE NAGI- EPISODEH-

Dream Scenario REHRA

Sumikkogurashi: The Patched-Up BIiZhR A&/ N\ &

Factory in the Woods LIt E T

Speak No Evil BhEs

Detective Conan: Compilation ERIRER ZEFER

Film "Detective Conan vs. Kid the

Phantom Thief"
The Birth of Kitaro: Mystery of
GeGeGe

The Zone of Interest

46 2024FFEEBLMRAEIWES, JNE

B vs. REELE

FRABPHAE MRS

-
FrEgE

apal=

04/10/2024  27/11/2024 3,631,608 55,707 #oik VORE s ®IEE INTCN
05/09/2024  23/11/2024 80 3,460,586 48,657 105 ;-g B =g B Tim Burton WB
11/04/2024  28/06/2024 79 2,983,479 49,788 109 ES5| B EiS ~ B Alex Garland INTCN
15/08/2024  23/10/2024 70 2,959,404 45,924 112 B2 IIA =g Kim Han-kyul EDKO
26/09/2024  08/11/2024 44 2,937,539 38,358 111 A& A = R MediaLink
11/07/2024  25/09/2024 77 2,817,750 36,165 132 ESE IIA 15 Greg Berlanti SONY
29/08/2024  15/10/2024 48 2,695,178 38,004 101 ES5| B B ~ Bl Oz Perkins EDKO
11/01/2024  08/05/2024 119 2,529,727 26,931 152 VEER A B & Justine Triet GS
19/12/2024 R 13 2,526,285 32,881 121 E3Ei IIA ElE Edward Berger EDKO
01/05/2024  03/07/2024 64 2,343,363 32,484 110 B2 B BhfE -~ JB5E ~ BIE FFALT EDKO
18/01/2024  14/03/2024 57 2,323,857 31,263 104 ES5| 1B 2E =28 Will Gluck SONY
18/01/2024  09/02/2024 23 2,248,541 35,569 106 St B EpfE ~ EIIE ~ ZIE  David Ayer INTCN
04/04/2024  14/05/2024 41 2,091,227 30,259 120 ES5| B R ~ BT Arkasha Stevenson WD
18/04/2024  19/06/2024 63 2,034,741 37,680 120 R B Elis ~ B Guy Ritchie EDKO
25/01/2024  31/07/2024 189 2,009,209 29,325 125 AR A Elis Wim Wenders EDKO
18/07/2024  04/09/2024 49 1,956,953 28,628 96 =15 B BifE~ i~ B4 &k EDKO
21/03/2024  25/06/2024 97 1,879,003 29,553 109 EER [ Bl « s James Hawes INTCN
22/08/2024  16/10/2024 56 1,872,906 27,118 90 =N | = BEN MediaLink
04/01/2024  18/02/2024 46 1,772,664 24,760 102 35| B =g B Kristoffer Borgli EDKO
21/03/2024  07/07/2024 109 1,719,439 28,567 70 BA | k= Hazumu Sakuta Muse
12/09/2024  30/10/2024 49 1,576,586 23,375 110 ES5| 1B JE5E - B~ EBIE  James Watkins uP
20/03/2024  22/05/2024 55 1,554,767 24,957 82 A& A = TRE— MY
07/03/2024  24/04/2024 49 1,552,422 22511 106 AA B g HE= NF
22/02/2024  09/06/2024 109 1,548,125 21,513 105 ESE| A Ef5 - FFSe ~ 83 Jonathan Glazer ~ EDKO
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1,471,432
1,388,381
1,352,428

69
70

71

72
73
74
75
76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

It Ends With Us
Trap
The Monk and The Gun

Butt Detective the Movie: Farewell,
My Lovely Partner, Butt Detective
+ We Can Solve Anything Club

VS Phantom U
Ferrari

Arthur The King
Kraven The Hunter
Smile 2

Abigail

Alienoid: Return To The Future

The Floor Plan
Anora

Immaculate

April, Come She Will
The Watchers

Umamusume: Pretty Derby -

Beginning of a New Era

BOCCHI THE ROCK! The Movie

OVERLORD: The Sacred Kingdom

Ghost Cat Anzu

Rascal Does Not Dream of a

Knapsack Kid

RERHR
S
AR

(EEEFEY : BR
FENBLE > REM)
+ (BEOKIRLLES Vs
RUY
EHIR|
#H AT
B AR
%2
MmyEE

ERBBIEA2
BRLX
G

Bt

MA  HAEEI -
BRE

BIiZhR EB1R Pretty

Derby : HHFKZ P
HHRER IUBER |

Re :

B35k OVERLORD E2 £

i)

HARIEYE

BEREDFTREE
e Tohe

18/09/2024
08/08/2024
22/08/2024

15/08/2024

18/01/2024
18/04/2024
12/12/2024
17/10/2024
18/04/2024

25/01/2024

30/05/2024

31/10/2024

30/05/2024

25/04/2024

06/06/2024

01/08/2024

26/07/2024

28/11/2024

28/11/2024

11/01/2024

30/10/2024
17/09/2024
04/12/2024

20/10/2024

28/02/2024
28/06/2024

R
05/12/2024
16/05/2024

20/03/2024

02/07/2024
LB

28/06/2024

26/06/2024

03/07/2024

17/09/2024

05/10/2024

iR

e«

28/02/2024

41

105

67

42
72
20
50
28

56

34

62

30

63

28

48

72

34

34

49

1,313,805

1,301,223
1,295,705
1,267,099
1,234,364
1,172,622

1,104,727
1,076,103
1,035,089
1,012,877

948,014
903,558

885,255

791,244

772,175

760,727

744,699

£

AR
19,310
21,056

19,9556

21,737

17,086
26,938
18,125
18,069
20,988

16,817
18,219
14,465
13,830
15,172
13,847
9,967
11,568
8,728

11,490

10,748

131 =5
105 M
112 A
73 SE:N
131 E=H
107 =5
127 Ee
128 Z=&
108 ZEH
123 B[]
111 =P
140  =H
89 Ee
109 B
103 =&
108 =P
90 SFN
135 =P
95 SEN
76 SF:N

1A
|

1B
IIA
1B
Il
Il

IIA
1B
|
Il

IIA
1B

1B

B~ BfE
TREE ~ i~ 1058

B8 BIfE

B

2]

#E
i~ IR
i

BifE %40 - 40
BE - RIE
B B8 B
25
21

i

B

£

e

i
B

o
IR

il
B
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Justin Baldoni
Bt EE
Pawo Choyning
Doriji

BRI RT

Michael Mann
Simon Cellan Jones
J.C. Chandor

Parker Finn

Matt Bettinelli-Olpin ~

Tyler Gillett
ERE)
allE—
Sean Baker
Michael Mohan
N]zE=ii
Ishana Night
Shyamalan

LA

1T CIN
AEET
I —

;"II_E | $ERY X ITAS

SONY
WB
EDKO

ARH

MM2

INTCN
SONY
INTCN ~ PP
up

EDKO

INTCN

up

EDKO

INTCN

WB

MediaLink

MY

ARH

EDKO

Muse
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88

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
L)

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107
108

109

110

Hello, Love, Again

Challengers
Death Whisperer
The Crow

Daddio

Not Friends

Night Swim

The Holdovers
Thelma
Borderlands

|, The Executioner
Johatsu - Into Thin Air

White Bird: A Wonder Story

Fallen Leaves
Bagman

Given the Movie - Hiiragi MIX -

The Apprentice

Blink Twice

BOCCHI THE ROCK! The Movie
@

All The Long Nights

The Lord of the Rings: The War
of the Rohirrim

Fullmetal Alchemist Brotherhood

Special Edition

The Bricklayer

1R4F >

EE
SRR

5K B4
fREEE
1518 A
BEBIK
WEE
B
BEE P ETRE
BERDL2 - ATAURD
AERBTA ST

ESEIME T 5B/

B ot

S
s

BE
2]

m

BIISHR GIVEN 7% BZE A
R -HEMIX-

R EZEZ AR
BISRER IUBER |
Re:Re: (2)
REEBNHE

B - T AZE

8 SR AR
BROTHERHOOD 15 &4
LsRilllie

BEAE
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24/11/2024

01/05/2024
25/01/2024
29/08/2024
22/08/2024
14/03/2024
04/01/2024
07/03/2024
16/08/2024
08/08/2024
26/09/2024
19/09/2024

24/10/2024

25/04/2024

26/09/2024

02/05/2024

28/11/2024

22/08/2024

11/10/2024

27/06/2024
24/12/2024

20/12/2024

14/03/2024

29/12/2024

23/06/2024
13/02/2024
21/09/2024
23/10/2024
24/04/2024
07/02/2024
20/04/2024
18/09/2024
30/08/2024
08/11/2024
04/12/2024

19/12/2024
28/08/2024
30/10/2024
26/06/2024
oSt
18/09/2024

10/11/2024

21/08/2024
LB

L e*

04/04/2024

54
20
24
63
42
35
45
35
23
44
77

57

126

35

56

34

28

31

56

22

735,220

690,908
682,109
675,291
673,734
669,495
659,416
645,010
603,900
579,877
548,685
538,627

494,950

471,398

459,430

457,042

430,975

424,652

418,368

417,305
409,241

407,637

406,796

7,445

7,820
9,935
9,461

10,088
10,791
9,840
9,422
10,889
8,883
9,996
8,294

9,198

7,544

8,870

5,556

5,994

6,042

5,920

7,188
5,139

4,596

7,174

123

132
121
111
101
130
99

134
99

101
119
86

121

81

93

88

122

103

76

120
135

140

110

Eeid=) IIA Cathy Garcia- MBCL
Sampana
e B EIfE &5 & LucaGuadagnino WB
= Il Ty~ EEiE Taweewat Wantha  INTCN
EH Il BlIE Rupert Sanders ARH
ESSi IIB BlE Christy Hall EDKO
2= IIA =3[ Atta Hemwadee EDKO
ESE| B i Bryce McGuire UpP
=B 1B ==y Alexander Payne ~ UP
ESEil 1A =8 BB Josh Margolin upP
ESE A ZhfF~ =&~ B4 EliRoth INTCN
a5 B 1058 - EpfE MF5E ME
BA IIA AL Bk Andreas Hartmann ~  EDKO
Arata Mori

EH 1A LS Marc Forster INTCN
S IIA =I5 Z8 Aki Kaurismaki EDKO
ESE 1B it~ BE Colm McCarthy EMP ~ INTCN
BA A FBpE AR T NF
ESEl IIB BlE Ali Abbasi GS
EJEi B it~ BIR Z0g Kravitz WB
BA I BE TREEE—RD MY
HA [ BB =%l EDKO
S| A = #Ls wB
=FS B FpE NIZFE MediaLink
ESE B BF - BIE Renny Harlin NL



m | ZBERE
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111 My Boo 18/09/2024  22/10/2024 405,060

112 The Plot =0\ 04/07/2024  14/08/2024 42 403,576

113 Sheriff: Narko Integriti EZR AR 06/06/2024  28/06/2024 23 403,233

114 Uranus 2324 BRI ZE R B fk 24/10/2024  18/12/2024 56 401,814

115  Monkey Man g8 20/06/2024  15/07/2024 26 399,739

116 Boy Kills World BRRER 30/05/2024  19/06/2024 21 395,907

117 PATLABOR the Movie MEhEEER BBk B 12/09/2024  16/10/2024 35 361,452

SLRE

118 Love In The Big City BRSNS 21/11/2024  20/12/2024 30 360,270

119  Fuuto PI: The Portrait of Kamen REBEIE EEmBA 05/12/2024 Bl est 27 340,312
Rider Skull SKULLAY B &

120 Next Goal Wins —RES 11/01/2024  08/02/2024 29 339,212

121 Mothers' Instinct s 26/09/2024  30/10/2024 35 335,130

122 ANPANMAN: Baikinman and MEBAKRES  fE  10/10/2024  23/12/2024 75 334,020
Lulun in the Picture Book AHEEEZRIE R

123 The Old Oak R 23/05/2024  24/07/2024 63 309,298

124 Ryuichi Sakamoto | Opus IRAEE— : Opus 13/01/2024  23/06/2024 163 302,187

125  Weekend in Taipei &aieEs 21/11/2024  20/12/2024 30 299,680

126 Totto-Chan: The Little Girl At The  ZEH/NEES 21/08/2024  04/05/2024 45 293,334
Window

127 12.12: The Day 1212 5BReE 16/05/2024  23/07/2024 69 291,448

128 Dead Dead Demons Dededede DDDDZE BRI AR 122 11/07/2024 18/08/2024 39 272,265
Destruction Part 1 (RIE)

129 Touch DENSOHE 29/08/2024  30/09/2024 33 262,154

130 Solo Leveling -ReAwakening BBEFER : —rERE  12/12/2024 R 20 258,656

131 Bob Marley: One Love TauEE NEF 0 AL 14/03/2024  10/04/2024 28 257,387

HHE

182  Gintama On Theatre 2D $REABIISHR 2D —BE  17/11/2024  25/12/2024 39 252,632
Ikkokukeisei-hen b=

133 Moving =R 05/09/2024  04/12/2024 91 232,137

134 The Sin iy 16/05/2024  12/06/2024 28 229,921

£

AR

6,892
7,069
7,560
5,216
6,773
6,012
4,051

6,062
4,381

5,076
6,935
5,484

5,579
3,255
5,389
4,861

4,302
3,509

4,602
3,576
3,542

3,019

4,211
3,380
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Khomkrit Treewimol Vii

126
100
135
131
122
111
100

113
104
101
114

142
121

122

120

107

110

125
103
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Z=E

72

LY i

/J\@]
<E
<E
B

E3E
BA

o A
B = E

EG]

5B
BA

E3E
BA

KE
HA
eS|

B

BA
E3E

1B

1B

1B
Il
Il
|

1B
IIA

1A

1B

1B

1B

IIA

1B

1B

1B

1B

1A

1B

555

BifF ~ 3R - BR

B1F - J03F - R
e

R
Tt
Dot
S

i
I

BB~ Bl
BUE

2]

T

BB
*IE

&

B

B
ook~ TR
BF

B BB

E

B~ FEIR

TERE

Syafiq Yusof
Thanadol Nualsuth
Dev Patel

Moritz Mohr

FHT

=28
HL& 4

Taika Waititi
Benoit Delhomme

Nz

Ken Loach
ZEER

e

N2

EMR
Rz

Baltasar Kormakur
REKH
Reinaldo Marcus
Green

G —

MHREZ
BRI

EDKO

up

EMP

INTCN ~ Just ~ OSE
ARH

MediaLink

NF
NF

WD
INTCN
MediaLink

EDKO
EDKO
INTCN
ARH

EDKO
ARH

up

MediaLink

INTCN ~ PPI

MediaLink

EDKO
NF
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135 Dead Dead Demons Dededede  DDDDZE[EE G 12 25/07/2024  18/08/2024 25 215,229 2,696 120 A BHE 2)||9
Destruction Part 2 (=)
136 Strange Darling BE—RIE 05/12/2024  20/12/2024 16 214,239 3,426 98 ESE Il s JT Mollner INTCN
137  Naughty Girl FEHIRETK 09/05/2024  20/07/2024 73 210,869 3,296 108 MRZEHT I %~ 5%~ /5 Dmitriy Suvorov IC
138 La Chimera BEHEN 25/07/2024  04/09/2024 42 181,852 3,468 132 BEAF A Eig - =8~ &4 Alice Rohrwacher  EDKO
139 A Road To A Village AR 12/12/2024 s 20 181,468 2,561 108 [BH@ A S Nabin Subba GS
140 Tuming Red BEME T 17/02/2024  12/03/2024 25 176,666 2,889 100 S5 [ = Domee Shi WD
141 Love You To Debt DHUTERER HIR 08/08/2024  26/08/2024 19 172,616 2,688 135 Z=E B B 25 Wasuthep Ketpetch INTCN ~ Just
142 Kamen Rider The Winter Movie-  #5TE##8 AThe Winter 18/04/2024  30/04/2024 13 147,727 2,694 96 HA A e BR ImE NF
Gotchard & Geats The Game Of  Movie- &% & Geats
The Strongest Chemy Bxsf3E Kgotcha R 1EER
143 DIDI DIDI 25 17/10/2024  20/11/2024 35 147,326 2,482 94 ESE] B EE B FiHE uP
144 Okiku and the World INGH TR 23/05/2024  27/06/2024 36 142,471 2,683 91 HA A S FRANIESS GS
145 Matched SRR AR 17/10/2024  24/11/2024 39 142,284 2,538 111 HA B e R ESE MYWAY
146 PATLABOR 2 the Movie MAENEER BlIS kR M 17/10/2024  08/11/2024 23 141,550 1,612 115 =N [ = AP MediaLink
R
147 The Concierge JREEMITINE - 29/02/2024  27/03/2024 28 138,829 1,813 70 HE [ = WEEL ARH
148 DAN DA DAN: First Encounter - DAN DA DAN 56/T LB 05/09/2024  30/09/2024 26 138,377 2,108 84 HA B = IR Muse
Worldwide Theatrical Premiere
149  Sylvanian Families the Movie: A BIIZIR M0k ke 04/04/2024 14/05/2024 41 137,750 2,449 67 =N Bh= JNFRADER Muse
Gift from Freya KEEMREY
150 (ab) normal desire TEAR 09/05/2024  17/06/2024 40 133,826 2,244 135 HA A Bl = IcL
151  Club Zero = 08/08/2024  04/09/2024 28 130,821 2,381 110 A A =@« BIfE - BIE  JessicaHausner  EDKO
152 The Pot-au-Feu RO 25/01/2024  28/02/2024 35 128,672 2,370 136 =E B Bl B PRI First
153 Komada - A Whisky Family BB E B 2 AEET 14/03/2024  03/04/2024 21 120,353 1,570 91 =N [ = HERIEST NF
154 YOKO BT iR 18/07/2024  28/08/2024 42 120,219 2,418 113 HA B EliE BEYIFIZ= EDKO
155 Here EERER 19/12/2024 R+ 13 117,841 1,830 104 ES5| A B Robert Zemeckis ~ GS
156 52-Hertz Whales B2 2L i AP 06/06/2024  26/06/2024 21 117,181 2,265 136 HA B BlE BREH GS
157 My Next Life as a Villainess: All BISAR A A 16/05/2024  28/06/2024 44 112,350 1,655 94 HA [ E)E HLEN NF
Routes Lead to Doom! The Movie B B8 2 HENDAYEE A
R/NH
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158 Dolphin Dolphin f2E) A4 06/07/2024 28/07/2024 111,636 1,006 90 =45 IIA BlE EoNEL
159 A Spoiling Rain 1EBE 12/09/2024 30/10/2024 49 108,526 2,102 138 HA&R Il BlItE T E MYWAY
Snow in Midsummer ARE 17 SR IA Bl S GS
Under Parallel Skies BRZT 111 SEEE A =g &5« 25 Sigrid AndreaP. Tl
Bernardo
The Bikeriders REESH 17 ESE II] BIIE ~ JB3E Jeff Nichols upP
Of Color and Ink BETS 102 =R [ o KRR GS
My Missing Valentine R—F 120 HA IIA 4] BE G EDKO
Memory [l EAER 104 ESE) B BB Michel Franco GS
Daliland FER AR K 98 B 1B Ex s BB Mary Harron ARH
The Moon BHXZT 145 =F:N IB BITE BFHHEE GS
If Tokugawa leyasu Became the  ZNR1E) || SRR RN A 4012 110 SRS I EE B4 B A NF
Prime Minister KE
The Successor FAREE 113 YA 1A =ZiE Xavier Legrand GS
lo Capitano SHEENDE 122 =KF) 1B BIE Matteo Garrone GS
Your Lovely Smile TR B 104 = 1B BlIE MERE GS
Trapezium RaZ22nd 96 BAR | = BRIEE ARH
Six Singing Women BRHNEL 113 HZ 1B BB FiBZHRIE ICL
Imaginary FEHIRR 105 eS| B &52] ~ f55E ~ IR Jeff Wadlow ARH
Someday We'll Tell Each Other ik 4E2E 133 =R i BE -~ 815 ZE  Emiy Atef First
Everything
City of Wind Il 109 Eyayci 1B BIE Lkhagvadulam EDKO
Purev-Ochir
How to Have Sex BRI 91 BR B BliE Molly Manning EDKO
Walker
Gintama On Theatre 2D SRBREISAR 2D FHIRRM 89 =FS A BE HEAfE— MediaLink
Baragaki-hen RE
The End We Start From AR B BRS 102 HER 1B BlE « #iE Mahalia Belo ARH
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E| 2024 FHIRBBBERINZER

I EREENE

EWmEBBERRIINEEDAFERM - 58 - R REMEBIMIENTE - BIERE !
(i) EXBBEFEEHHERAT

(i) ZAMEXEBEBERELS

(iii) ST ARECHAE

(iv) EMEER

(v) HHEI® AHIEITES

SHEFEERAM ~ BE  FIE ~ BRERIN - LIRS RFTEEL -

. 2024FEEEBETAMERE
2024 F HE1HEBBR AN ER LR » BRI BHBER RN ZRER2.76ETARE(TRE)  sHEX AT BERNMERS » RFZ2ER

19.86127T » {h[EIRANHIAEZE F5425.028T04Y5.32% © 2024 F B EEXEANMNEETEATSBHEAMESIHH (NEMECERY @ tATE
AR5+ R E46.85(2TT ©
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F/O.1.1 2024 M HIH EMEBER R B (KEFHF *gﬁ;‘éﬁiy 112/20241
Twilight of the Warriors: Walled In BEWE B (W iz i) 01/05/2024 28/08/2024 685,000,000 =it

2 High Forces AR (L) 30/09/2024 24/12/2024 300,410,000 A 29
3 Cesium Fallout R (F0) 01/11/2024 R 258,800,000 A 34
4 The Prosecutor 223 (2H) 27/12/2024 s 240,990,000 BE 46
5  Rob NRol S EN (e ES) 19/01/2024 29/04/2024 237,410,000 &1 8
6  The Last Dance B - HOER (B -t 14/12/2024 R 200,760,000 A1 35
7 Crisis Negotiators HHUER KHER) 08/06/2024 11/08/2024 156,450,000 A1 21
8  Customs Frontline BB (BERE) 28/06/2024 10/11/2024 129,290,000 a1 23
9 Table For Six 2 BB (B2 HEBIRELT2) 24/02/2024 13/08/2024 17,850,000 &1 7
10 Love Lies BHANBHRE (FKHNAIITE) 15/11/2024 R 6,640,000 TBE 26
11 AsltBumns BHENR (AEK) 25/09/2024 11/11/2024 60,000 HE 16

39.1.2 2024 A EBAIE2024FEF BB H B (IKEFHRF
1 Time Still Turns the Pages FAHRE EAPHID 19/04/2024 24/07/2024 15,664,000 2023
2 InBroad Daylight BHZT (BAZT) 12/04/2024 27/09/2024 12,213,000 BE 2023
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2024 HEUMEABYELRER N BHEENAFAE(TR)179E5T - HHABAN201 ETNRZE - HHEHAE2.89% -
HEBE A58 AEMERAHERE19,909,3677T ; BBHNAMAIIA 108  AEIERZE1589834517T ; B BHNMLSMNLILESIAH 15
AEIERIHERE212567 « 04 FEEABYEL SHENSETE AT SRMNLAHAR (VENEZEN) - AEHERIEER84127195 -

| R9.2.1 04FELEEH EREBBLLE (KERHF) BUETEI 121202410
1 Twilight of the Warriors: Walled In FLBEMZE ~ B 17/05/2024 03/11/2024 48,412,719 A1
2 1Did It My Way BT 19/01/2024 07/06/2024 33,349,835 S 1
3 High Forces AR 09/10/2024 Bt ==k 20,160,479 A1 29
4 Cesium Fallout H 08/11/2024 R 18,414,525 &1 34
5  The Last Dance - 06/12/2024 Bal et 15,742,561 A1 35
6 RobNRol (SIS 08/02/2024 14/06/2024 12,547,039 A1 8
Customs Frontline BEABAR 05/07/2024 29/11/2024 7,290,989 =xisl 23
8  The Prosecutor SRH 27/12/2024 ARk 6,970,870 BE 46
9  Fly Me To The Moon BREARA 12/04/2024 30/06/2024 4,436,704 BE 17
10 Moscow Mission SHRHTE 02/02/2024 25/03/2024 2,035,707 &1 5
11 Love Lies KA HHE 29/11/2024 26/12/2024 1,610,984 S 26
12 AsltBurns BENR 12/04/2024 06/07/2024 982,652 R 16
13 Stuntman =yt 04/10/2024 22/12/2024 965,873 BE 28
14 Table For Six 2 BRER T2 28/02/2024 22/03/2024 503,861 el 7
15 The Lyricist Wannabe L 22/03/2024 10/05/2024 387,930 BE 11
16 Love at First Lie RERREZIR 14/03/2024 31/05/2024 325,716 BE 2
17 Al Shall Be Well WS 06/12/2024 s 173,336 BE 19
18  Deliverance TRASE 29/03/2024 19/04/2024 138,684 BE 3
19 Crypto Storm REREZINZEH 23/02/2024 22/03/2024 86,327 B 6

54 2024FEMEEBRIRINERE aEEH LREEET R E



EAETEENEE024 E

| R9.2.2 2020 F A E R ERNI 201 FRESBY LS (KERHF) e
Back Home Pt 07/02/2024 14/03/2024 2,078,602 2023
2 Onpaku 2250 02/08/2024 29/08/2024 1,614,225 HBE 2023
3 Bursting Point 1BRES 12/01/2024 06/04/2024 525,736 =it 2023
4 Elegies B 22/03/2024 19/04/2024 237,464 BE 2023
5  Everyphone Everywhere 2 EHAREBES 21/06/2024 05/07/2024 21,256 A 2023
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IV. 2024 FFABRIMIMKNERAEE

2024 F HE12F BRI Eon LB - IREBEZEBEFTRUENEREN » 257ZENAHINETT ( NFE ) 4,490,1407T « EFREE R3S -
B ERE41,031,61970 ; B EEANMESM AN » Bt EE#3,458,62170 c 2024 F EE B S ETINENERBEABE S (RH) » Bt
ZE1,006,0007T ©

| £9.3 2024 I AR FRNESBE A E (K2R BEBEN 22021
The Prosecutor SRH 20/12/2024 R 1,006,000
2 Twilight of the Warriors: Walled In SEEHEEY B 17/05/2024 17/07/2024 925,664 &t 18
38 The Last Dance B - ook 28/11/2024 R 635,499 amn 35
4 | Did It My Way BT 11/01/2024 27/03/2024 509,214 e 1
High Forces TEHEMTAR 10/10/2024 04/12/2024 483,133 am 29
6  Customs Frontline TSRBER 04/07/2024 21/08/2024 285,612 418 23
7 Cesium Fallout B4, 07/11/2024 25/12/2024 259,290 &1 34
8  Rob NRoll S 08/02/2024 20/03/2024 223,938 &t 8
9  Crisis Negotiators e EER 27/06/2024 14/08/2024 132,767 a1 21
10 Stuntman B 03/10/2024 23/10/2024 18,836 B 28
11 We Are Family HAARA 28/03/2024 17/04/2024 6,783 BE 14
12 An Abandoned Team BEkt 07/11/2024 04/12/2024 3,404 At 39
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2024F KB EBXEBRKADER LB - RIFEHEEH TIRENZEFER > RARBARERADLSE (TR ) 69,205,5839%F °
HAPBER1ED - ?i.frm)f'm’\m 1,883 69495 ; %'?/%Eﬁiﬁﬂiﬂl/\?ﬁ)#wﬁ Rt EEA57,181,1769F %?/%Eﬁiﬁﬂfmuﬁhﬁ{mﬂﬂﬁ/\?ﬁ)#wﬁ
ZEtREE140,7139F c 2024 FERBEFAFTRKADNEFEERBTBLEAMER T (B - ) » Rt EE17,482,1019F °

\ #9.4.1 2024 EXRA R EHIm ERNBEEEX R E (KEEHF "ERFEIAT *BIEEZES1/12/20241t

ﬁaueso HE (%) P A rEmE (vve) | ansmm | FOEEED

The Last Dance B - HER 04/11/2024 e 17,482,101

2 Twilight of the Warriors: Walled In NEEWZE B 17/05/2024 21/08/2024 15,875,641 (:.-\TE 18
3 The Prosecutor =2y 21/12/2024 a7 sk 9,446,739 FEEE 46
4 Rob N Roll BapsEn 22 10/02/2024 03/04/2024 7,940,368 &1 8
5 |Did It My Way BT 18/01/2024 13/03/2024 3,472,797 &1 1

6  High Forces TEHATAR 03/10/2024 18/12/2024 3,383,755 i 29
7 Customs Frontline SERIEE 05/07/2024 18/09/2024 3,347,680 A1 23
8  Crisis Negotiators e 27/06/2024 11/09/2024 2,086,577 =i 21
9  Cesium Fallout il 07/11/2024 R 1,883,902 At 34
10 Table For Six 2 BREF T2 10/02/2024 03/04/2024 1,708,355 e 7
11 The Unwavering Brotherhood 3 29/08/2024 16/10/2024 1,668,158 BE 24
12 The Moon Thieves RAE 10/02/2024 20/03/2024 149,848 BE 9

13 Haunting Call FHBER 12/12/2024 R 140,713 A 43
14 Stuntman el 10/10/2024 06/11/2024 89,963 BE 28
15 Love Lies BAMIE T 17/10/2024 04/12/2024 81,445 B 26
16 Love at First Lie REIRRZAR 14/02/2024 06/03/2024 71,330 S 2

17 Possession Street Fornall 21/11/2024 11/12/2024 71,186 BE 33
18  Fly Me To The Moon BREEARA 09/05/2024 29/05/2024 62,636 B 17
19 Deliverance TRAESR 14/03/2024 10/04/2024 59,236 FEEE 3

20  No Such Person BREIA 06/06/2024 19/06/2024 9,327 BE 20

<9.4.2 2024 F BRI Him ERAIE2024FEHBE

¥ R B (IREEHF

. R#& (%) R#& (fhx) FAE=HH ZBEEE (MYR) e/ BE &g LREGR
1 Time Still Turns the Pages FOHTE 29/02/2024 03/04/2024 173,826 2023
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5N =

57



E sssgzansgion

V. 2024EEEETREMEIMIEEZE

2024 F £A51 0 BB EH AL MENE R MBEH LB « 21 9OBEBBHAEE - B BN - BT - 258 b2« REL < EH - 5 -
EE R RS EE 1 5£9.5-0.1 58 R - RIS ERIEE L TREMSIERMEZEER  BRHZENAES (TR ) 7,698,0577 -
2024F EH En TN E BB 4T 0 REZERE#AI423,5937C °

| $0.5.1 204 BEEH IMESBEEE (KREEHT )

)—T%(ae)‘z) KA () MERD rEmE (usp) | amsme | FELHEE

1 Twilight of the Warriors: Walled In BB EE 2 Bl 16/10/2024 20/10/2024 73,641 18

2 | Did It My Way AT 27/03/2024 03/04/2024 6,262 =i 1

‘ 729.5.2 2024 FBE H#H FHIF2024FEFBERXHE (IREFHF)

. k& (%x) k& (hx) FEH RESEE (Usb) G/ BE | EELRER
=

1 The Goldfinger &FIE 10/04/2024 21/04/2024 222,531 2023
2 Time Still Turns the Pages FVHE 13/11/2024 17/11/2024 121,159 B 2023

kl

2024F M B EMNBBERHIEL - RREEX92,226,1217T ©

| $9.6.1 2024 MR ER LMESBRAE (KEEHF)
. HE (#X) K& (%) P A REEE (o) | ammm | FIEEIEES
Twilight of the Warriors: Walled In HEEMZEC B 14/06/2024 11/08/2024 1,978,004 =it
2 | oD HEE 15/11/2024 24/11/2024 5,121 E 28

| 550.6.2 20245 A B FRIE204EEEEBYAE (IKEEYEF)

. k& (R=x) k& (hx) &R REERE (UsD) B/ BE | EELRER
Bt

1 [t Remains 18/01/2024 11/02/2024 242,996 2023
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2024F M E I LR B B ERHSE - RiERE7 ’]1,258,37OT_E°

| EHEYHE (RERHF) T
. (%) A& (%) MEAS REEE (Uso) | amem | FHELHED
The Last Dance - R 05/12/2024 R 551,539 35

2 Twilight of the Warriors: Walled In NEEHZE Y B 16/05/2024 14/07/2024 467,992 A 18

3 Table For Six 2 BREL TR N2 08/02/2024 10/03/2024 56,213 a1 7

4 Crisis Negotiators HHBR 20/06/2024 14/07/2024 44,831 &8 21

5 High Forces B 10/10/2024 03/11/2024 43,767 A1 29

6 RobNRoll Rz 15/02/2024 03/03/2024 39,929 A 8

7 Customs Frontline HEABIAR 04/07/2024 28/07/2024 34,313 A 23

8  The Moon Thieves BRE 22/02/2024 17/03/2024 19,786 BE 9
2024 F/ATBA B i CARINE BB LB - RER /B 7165,0227_1: °
| £9.8.1 204 AT ER LREABE LB (KREEHF) P

;#awe:z) A& (%) MEEH REEE (Uso) | amem | FIHELHED
At

The Last Dance - R 05/12/2024 Bnl7 sk 56,653
2 Twilight of the Warriors: Walled In SEEHE Y B 23/05/2024 11/08/2024 50,037 &t 18
3 High Forces AR 10/10/2024 03/11/2024 7,960 A1 29
4 Rob N Roll BamEn 2 15/02/2024 25/02/2024 6,115 At 8
5  Customs Frontline BEEER 04/07/2024 07/07/2024 6,035 == 23
6  Table For Six 2 BRERTU2 08/02/2024 25/02/2024 5,960 At 7
7 Crisis Negotiators KEIER 04/07/2024 14/07/2024 4,066 =it 21
8  The Moon Thieves BHE 23/02/2024 03/03/2024 3,270 BE 9

79.8.2 2024 F 4T B CBRIE2024F ER BB A

. A& (%) A& (thx2) FERH _ REERE (Usb) &g LRER

1 The Goldfinger

BFE

REEYEF )

18/01/2024

11/02/2024

24,926

/BE
&1

2023

2024FEWMEBBUIRINERE BN LATEER CREE

HEE
8,50

=
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2024F R Eip T BEABER L1180 EFBEEE%I1,290 5897_5 o
| $0.0.1 204 HEEH IMESBEEE (KREEHT )

J—T%(aef() KA () PER rEmE (usp) | amsmE | FEELHED

The Last Dance - 15/11/2024 24/11/2024 486,701
2 Twilight of the Warriors: Walled In TR B 24/05/2024 26/05/2024 392,192 418 18
3 Table For Six 2 BRIEN 2 09/02/2024 18/02/2024 110,467 &1 7
4 Weil2 1215 29/03/2024 31/03/2024 102,342 BE 15
5 The Moon Thieves BHE 23/02/2024 25/02/2024 45,198 B 9
6  The Lyricist Wannabe AL 15/03/2024 17/03/2024 21,630 BE 11
7 Stuntman EE=pr] 11/10/2024 13/10/2024 19,855 BE 28
8  Customs Frontiine e 05/07/2024 07/07/2024 5,977 At 23
9  High Forces TEHAAR 11/10/2024 13/10/2024 4,723 &1 29

| $9.9.2 2024 KA L M0 EEEABE A (KEEHET

. k& (%x) K& (dx) & FEERE (UusD) BH/BE | EBLRFED
&

1 The Goldfinger £Fi5 05/01/2024 12/01/2024 81,529 2023
2 In Broad Daylight BHHEZT 19/01/2024 25/01/2024 19,975 BE 2023
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2024F b EHim FMMANE BB L1030 - ZERBEZERE#1,737, 5437_5 o
| %0.10 2024 L X BB I MEBBEEE (K2R

Twilight of the Warriors: Walled In NEEZE 2 B3, 09/08/2024 15/09/2024 336,023 18
2 Cesium Fallout R, 08/11/2024 20/12/2024 301,000 518 34
3 Crisis Negotiators HHHK 21/06/2024 28/07/2024 228,000 = 21
4 |1 Did It My Way VLT 12/01/2024 11/02/2024 200,965 =xis 1
5  Table For Six 2 BRENALN2 09/02/2024 10/03/2024 177,000 == 7
6  High Forces AR 25/10/2024 20/11/2024 136,460 =i 29
7 Customs Frontline BEEER 19/07/2024 28/07/2024 122,095 == 23
8 Rob N Rall S HES 26/01/2024 10/03/2024 106,000 =xis 8
9 Weil2 121%% 26/04/2024 05/06/2024 89,000 B 15
10  The Moon Thieves BHE 01/03/2024 30/03/2024 41,000 BE 9

2024fﬂﬁ?\‘%ﬁﬁ5$ﬁtﬂ9&8”\] B BRI gﬁmﬁ%@11,718ﬁ°

9.1 2024 F BEF B LB EE KEEHEF
B (3X) B () BB A EBOMH 2mERE (Usp) | e s | HMERIHEN
R Bi&eR
1 High Forces A AR 31/10/2024 22/12/2024 5,842
2 Moscow Mission SHIMATE) 08/02/2024 25/02/2024 4,757 A1 5
3 IDid It My Way BT 31/10/2024 17/11/2024 1,119 A 1

2024FEMEBBURIINERE WX LBEEFTERLCREESETHE 6l
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2024 K Eip FMIEBAERZH 1T - RERBEREA428, 9797_5 o
| %0.12 2024 R EH CMESTEE R (KEEHST

’#%(m‘z) KA () BEE rEmE (usp) | amsmE | FEELHED

1 Twilight of the Warriors: Walled In BB EE 2 Bl 21/08/2024 01/09/2024 428,979

2024 F M LB BB BEEHELI5,6147T o
| £9.13 0MEHHER IMESEEEE (K2EHT

1 All Shall Be Well HSLE 28/11/2024 01/12/2024 35,614 19
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2024F B E WM EMANBBER L1 - RIEEREX100,7417T ©

| RO.14 2024 FAR LREBBYAE (KRS
. K& (%) K& () PEE mEmE () | amsme | FEEEED
1 Twilight of the Warriors: Walled In NBEW 2 Bl 28/11/2024 BHEER 100,741 a1 18

2024 ETBEE B LRAE BB 15 BREEL10,7675 ¢
| £0.15 04 ERRRER LREEELAE (KEEHT

1 High Forces B AR 29/10/2024 02/12/2024 19,767 29
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4
F2024F&EBEBRTRE
R2024F HEBEBBEENB L B66M - PR3 7R|FNA6,629RER - FA - BeABIRGER(FER « Cinema City BIZH » BARK

=~ 2RV WALK ~ MCL JB15E SEEIRT ~ BSER R 2R E) M2BEIFTR IR (GALA CINEMA(BASR ) K 2 2 B P lus+
Z L THE SOUTHSIDE) o

B1E2024F 128318 (DEEBRENEREES7E ~ B R277RIBENA0,6715RER ©

| %10 20uEEEEEEE | ERNIOR | BEVERS | BERREE
B S = S O S T I L (7
ACX Cinemas@Harbour North ACX bAEE ACX Circuit BHEBE 14 4 2,689,309 1181 BiEREREE

2 B+ cinemaapm B+ cinema apm BEERR TLEE 825 6 36,948,531

3 B+ cinema MOKO B+ cinema MOKO BEERE HEe 749 5 27,770,443

4 Broadway Cinematheque BEE S H0 BEERE e 460 4 16,020,192

5 Broadway Kingswood BEE =i BEERE HR 608 4 16,383,027

6 Broadway Kwai Fong BEE &5 BEERE H5R 615 5 25,124,221

7 Broadway MongKok HEE TA BEERR ki 895 5 28,454,081

8 GALA CINEMA(Langham Place) GALA CINEMA(BAZ=37) BEZELTAR JEE 1,102 6 19,660,070 7R 23A#EHZE

9 Broadway Tsuen Wan BEE & BEERE HR 771 4 21,295,036

10  CANDY PARK BY CINEMA CITY CANDY PARK BY CINEMA CITY Cinema City R 414 5 11,994,833

11 CGV Cinemas D2 Place CGV Cinemas D2 Place CGV Cinemas JUEE 472 4 15,165,784

12 Cine-Art House 2 EE T 2 BE T FLEE 232 8 3,783,759 8H 26 H REKEH
13 Cine-Art House (Maritime Square) 2EET (F10H) 2BER HR 663 6 16,677,221

14 Cine-Art House (JP) SEELE (AR o B EHE 662 2 10,221,103

15 Cinema City Chai Wan Cinema City 4/ Cinema City aEE 516 5 11,474,313

16 Cinema City Langham Place Cinema City BiZ Cinema City BE 1,102 6 27,501,550 TR22HREKEH
17 Emperor Cinemas City Walk HEERESE M B HR 687 5 30,986,706

18  Emperor Cinemas Entertainment Building o2 E TR BT HE AR 558 219 5 14,363,223

19 Emperor Cinemas iSQUARE 5 BB iISQUARE HEER FEE 979 5 48,207,146

20  Emperor Cinemas Ma On Shan 25 8 B ST A AR O B AR HR 435 4 18,364,433
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Emperor Cinemas Plus+ Tai Wai
Emperor Cinemas The LOHAS
Emperor Cinemas Times Square
Emperor Cinemas Tuen Mun
Emperor Cinemas Plus+ THE SOUTHSIDE
Festival Grand Cinema

Golden Harvest Galaxy

Golden Harvest Grand Ocean
Golden Harvest Kai Tak

Golden Harvest MegaBox
Golden Harvest TaiPo

Golden Harvest the sky

Golden Harvest V WALK
Golden Harvest Whampoa
Golden Scene Cinema

Grand Kornhill Cinema

Grand Windsor Cinema

Hyland Theatre

K11 Art House

Louis Koo Cinema

Lumen Cinema

Lux Theatre

MCL Airside Cinema

MCL Amoy Cinema

MCL Cheung Sha Wan Cinema
MCL Citygate Cinema

MCL Cyberport Cinema

MCL Green Code Cinema

MCL Metro City Cinema

MCL South Horizons Cinema

MCL Cinemas Plus+ Plaza Hollywood

HEEFPlus+ KEE

22 Bl SRR

RE SRR E R ES
RE BB S

2 EBEPIus+ BATITHE SOUTHSIDE

Festival Grand Cinema
EARAES
BANEE
BARE

% ~MegaBox
FRKHH

the sky B3
FAV WALK
BAEH
BEEF R
BEIRET
EFER
SLERELE

K11 Art House
AREEF
Lumen Cinema
EAE

MCL Airside EifE
MCL JEREFE
MCL RIDEEIB
MCL BRER BT
MCL S5 B S
MCL #3818 0%
MCL STERSBE e
MCL B 1aERT
MCL Cinemas Plus+ fa] 55

RERR

4+

4

T
5

4

+

E@

i
(e
HEE
MCLEAR
E N
ENG
E N
EARTAR
FARBTAR
E NG
EZ N
EARAR
MCLBRAR
MCLF#%
MEE
MCLERAR
BEREMHL
Lumen Cinema
BAER
MCLF4%
MCLFE4R
MCLB4R
MCLFEAR
MCLBRAR
MCLF#R
MCLBAR
MCLPEAR
MCLFE 4%

4

=]
=

=]
=
=
=

i

R 912
R 883
BBE 917
oA 385
BEE 384
g 1,196
EHBE 172
k-3 456
g 2038
B 852
R 377
e 975
ik 419
NEE 1,224
BES 283
BB 706
BEE 246
R 700
ik 1,708
BB 121
R 452
B 363
e 944
TuEE 603
JuEE 418
A 673
BEE 818
A 285
R 690
BBE 555
S 1,611

BEEERFRENRE2024

6 48,467,222
6 25,199,682
5 48,807,945

4 19,676,455

4 8,342,711 6H21 BietE

8 36,949,755

2 3,132,307

1 4,382,369

1,138,148 1B AREKEAR
17,269,855
19,071,745
24,301,430
13,379,542
20,332,800
12,753,090
17,390,919
11,951,165
13,060,960
12 66,205,551
1 39,708

5 5,996,580
1,212,010
33,511,177
12,364,582
19,756,372
13,827,191
9,264,411

13,634,338
16,654,482
5,549,557 7R3 HEEREH
29,126,918 12A12HEREER

12826 Hx%E&LEH

@w W o~ B~ o o >~ NN

=

D W oo W~ s~ bW N
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I T HKE | R (vo) | hit (08, R

MCL Telford Cinema MCL 7&1aRkFe MCLBE4R e 29,320,950
53  MCL The One Cinema MCL The One &[5 MCLFZAR TEE 831 6 20,828,760
54 MOVIE MOVIE Cityplaza MOVIE MOVIE Cityplaza BEERR BEE 087 7 36,055,234
55  MOVIE MOVIE Pacific Place MOVIE MOViE Pacific Place BEERE EEE 581 6 28,749,800
56  Movie Town Movie Town MCLBAR R 1,702 7 56,826,145
57 MY CINEMA YOHO MALL MY CINEMA YOHO MALL BEERLS B 1,211 8 53,588,633
58  Newport Theatre HEER HBERE B 4083 2 6,027,950
59  PALACE ifc PALACE ifc BEERR BB 544 5 23,584,524
60  Paris London New York Milano Cinema B RGIHAAKETELT TR HR 1,026 4 18,044,950
61  PREMIERE ELEMENTS PREMIERE ELEMENTS BEERS SEE 1,567 12 42,107,904
62  President Theatre B e HrE iR 558 428 2 1,915,465 4H30HRERKEH
63  StagE StagE N R 452 4 17,270,640
64  STAR Cinema STAR Cinema MCLF47 R 622 6 24,064,251
65  Sunbeam Theatre H BT RE S HrEE T E5HEE 1,141 2 1,006,820
66 The Metroplex B Cinema City S 1,165 9 8,350,876 6A30HREKEH

N

H1 BRREREREERIN - MEREMRER - MEXH  “HERE - REERREREFREAR—TEWE °
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6| 2024 FHEBFEESIRIA

=11 zoz4£ﬁ>‘%?€%ﬁﬁ%’%~a@ﬂﬁﬁ(zozﬁmﬁwaﬁﬁzoufmﬁmam |

BEESIETESS K& (hx) | g FriEAEIE #5: EH

1 | 19/01/2023 |Sakra RENBBIE | F2EEBER 2GR REEERET (BIEE ~ BRE) 14/04/2024
A

2 | 21/01/2023 |A Guilty Conscience SEAM FEEBER TMEGARE REHEE (1BRX) - 14/01/2024
BREBHREIRHE A - FEEBHAE (RE : REM  RES  WEX) | 10/03/2024

FERESHAGE (AE  HRK FERESRACE (AE : RK

fmEl - RIEMR  RES B - RIEMR - RES

MEX MEX

HE  JTE) HE : JYE)
ERERERGFEEALE - RIEER 15/03/2024
FREEBEXSHE RESY RITEF 14/04/2024

’i
H.

W
o=
cu
B
S
-
X

BT (BRHA)
&%)

2z
MELHE (R
3 | 26/01/2023 |Say Do ToMe N T BREEBEYSGRE REFEE (RK) - 14/04/2024
RERAIEEAE ( (—EAEE)
el - RE5
Ha  TER

EIE: HER)
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BEBEF

XEMFEE2024

- ] GERESS) BE (hx) | s R RIEIE FrAESIE #E: F B

02/03/2023 | Lost Love

5 09/03/2023 | Cyberheist

6 | 04/04/2023 | Over My Dead Body

7 | 20/04/2023 | Mad Fate

8 | 27/07/2023 | The White Storm 3:

Heaven or Hell

9 17/08/2023 | Everyphone Everywhere

10 | 14/09/2023 | Back Home

68 2024FEBEFESHIERIA

MACEIE

SEBESERS IO+

=8

e

®E3 AER
E
2EHEREHE

EINEARBEBH TARER BEY 04/05/2024
EIVEHEER I RERNARE H 16/11/2024

RAESHEELE (BERSE)
FAEELER R RERERR (WHhE « MBF - 08 « RES) 14/04/2024
ZREEBBY DGR RESERA (FHIE) Iz

RERIEERRET (ERE)
FEEEFATYTREGRE | BEEY REEY 14/01/2024

EEE (ER*)

RERE (58 ~ =5E)

RIEFEE (MF)

RIEREE (B4
EEBYEARBE AL FEEBEIALE (RS - K08 - T5E) 10/03/2024
EHEY RO EEAE REEEE (ERM) 16/03/2024
B EEBBY LR BEBY 14/04/2024

RIEEE (ERI) RIS (EB{RI)

RERE (T8 ~ =HIE) RERE (T8 ~ FE)

BAEER (B - lRR)

{EBHE: (B4 ~ David Richardson) ={E85E (R4 - David Richardson)

REXEMEE (RR% - R

RIEREIERRG (RRR - EREH)

REBER (EES)

RIEFEUR (HE1E - BER)

REREBNR RRE - AFREB)
FREEEBHHHE RIER R (BEEE) 14/04/2024
1O RABRIS M B KRB ER B 01/03/2024
FAEELERHE RAEEMIEE (BT ~ 5RAMK) 14/04/2024

REREBUR (Bl




ERETLEHEE2024 (¢

B EEEIEELESS B& (Px) | s FriES2IE HE A

11 | 19/10/2023 |Band Four M4 BLREBEER DGR REZTH (HiH) 14/04/2024
REMNEE (BRHE)
RERRABY EY (RERE  BF) RERRISBSHEY (REES - 8F)
RERABEMMH ( (BX)
fedh - &R
e - AR
T8 : HEH)
12 | 26/10/2023 |To Be Continued R 5EH BIEEEEL TREGAE - HESY 14/01/2024
13 | 02/11/2023 |In Broad Daylight HBEZT FEIEBBBLAMBEGARE HERESY 14/01/2024
RELEE (REH) REWES (REH)
REEE (RER)
B17ETMER KL RENLA (RER) RELARA (RER) 10/03/2024
ERBYEHERGFEEAR - REZER (REH) 16/03/2024
(#TE)
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G ERELEENEE2024

B EESIEESS BE (hx) | s FrAESIE #E: F B

(%LtHE)
02/11/2023 | In Broad Daylight HEZT FRETEETSEE RIEBY - 14/04/2024

REDE (BES)
RERE (B35 T2/ AT
REBEA (MR

§ OF

)
REXER (RER) RELER (REH)
RESEA (2XH) RESEA (EXH)
RIEUFCA (RZER) RELEA (RERF)
REEES (FFAM)
RERS (RE)
REEBTE (ERE

SERAIBY T (KR
SERABERE ( (BXED)
fedh  R3AR
757 B
I8 &)
BETEUR (S8
HELE (HED)
BEEAFSARETEYE | BEEL - 02/05/2024
FIEAIBERTYERGSH | 2RBEBER R RRREBTA (HMR1R) 28/10/2024
T
ST ERAEY SR BEBEA (HR1) : 1671172024
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B EEEIEELESS B& (h3x) | s FrAEEIE fE A

14 | 16/11/2023 | Time Still Turns The FARE FIEEEEL TREGAE - HESY 14/01/2024
Pages REBR

RESR (F755)

BEBHREIRMEARE FERESVALRE (AR BHE - 10/03/2024
B - IR
BB B
MEBR AR REDR (F75R) RETER (275k) 10/08/2024
BYORGFERE - MBEER (SN 16/03/2024
14/04/2024

& | o |
| o
m | &
)
s
]
&
K
S
b
L 1
FF OBF RE ORR
I
LU A
o
S
% 3

|
i
NN
=
B B B
= e =
ey
S

A EBTHE (FRERE © S37NGk)

RAEXATEE (R

RERAISH T (BE1E « BEER ~ REMD)
MBER (SI5H) MEEHE (E75%)
E20ERAFSACEREXE |HRE BIAREE (KR 21T 02/05/2024
15 | 28/11/2023 |FElegies i FEIEEBAEXTAHEFAE - HEER 14/01/2024
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(¢ ERETEEREE2024

- ] GERESS) BE (hx) | s R RIEIE FRAEAEIE HES A

30/11/2023 | Ready O/R Rot NE g2 BEEHREIRMEARE FEREBYARLE (A2 BAA 10/03/2024
e BRIXE  BYE
BB k)

FRERESTERE RELEA (FH) - 14/04/2024
REARA (BHR)
17 | 08/12/2023 | Bursting Point 1BRIES BREBBERBE REBERGT (FR) RIEBERGT (FR) 14/04/2024

e
RETEVR (BEL  WEFE - BRER)
REREIR (REE - TEE - BED)
18 | 30/12/2023 | The Goldfinger *Fi HOETABUIRERAE | - BB 1/
RESR (H3050)
REMRE (EXGR)

EBBHRER Y ARLE FERESYACE (AR B—F - 10/03/2024

E7EERNEFRE SR RET (STR) REERRRT CLaH) 10/03/2024
REXMIEE (HKFE) REXMIEE (HFE)

BRBYERGFEAR RESEA (RFE) 16/03/2024
(EFE)
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21

BEEERREMNR

42024

G

] GERES S B& (h3x) | s FrAEEIE fE A

30/12/2023

11/01/2024

09/02/2024
07/03/2024

The Goldfinger

I Did It My Way

The Moon Thieves

The Lyricist Wannabe

BFE

BRE
EFL

(&LH)
FR2EEBBREHE REER 14/04/2024
RIEEE (H308)
RIERE (FE30R)
RIEEEA (RHAE) RIEREA (REHE)
RIERSY (BER) RIERY (BRH)
=R (GRAUE ~ FERR)
RIEXMIEE (MFE) RIEXMIEE (HFE)
RERSERIRET (L&) REERIGERRET (L&)
RIEFAIBREL (RE)
RAERAIEF A ( (Let's Get To The Top)
fEeh « BfE
Ha 2R
=+I8 : KAL)
REFTEMR (Nopawat Likitwong) REFEBR (Nopawat Likitwong)
REREBUR (BN ESE) REREBUR (BN - ESIE)
ERREREXERNTH | 2REEBEA (5FE) 2RRESERA (5HE) 23/10/2024
iz
FE16ERPIBEBRER A SEIERERE (F3068) 26/12/2024
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My Way Film Company Limited
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